Doubles, Class AA, Handicapped

Michigan State Seniors
Current Standings
Michigan State Seniors Open
Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Cook, Clayron E/ Lipmyer, Robert G 547 1,392 Northville, Ml
1 Bender, VernL / Mdlory, Jay D 562 1,392 Reese, MI
3 Callins, Harold L / Pollock, Velton K 535 1,390 Coldwater, MI
4  Craft, GlennH/ Green, L G 744 1,374  White Lake, Ml
5 Humphrey, Dennis A / Wilton, Gerald 436 1,372 Lansing, Ml
(Gary) L
6 Reesg, Otto/ White, WillieL 570 1,354 Carleton, Ml
7 Bartlam, Keith N / Carruthers, Richard 520 1,339  Parchment, Ml
P
8  Green, Elwin (Al) D / Payman, Harry 542 1,336 Mount Morris, Ml
C
9  Schauer, CharlesH / Stapish, Charles 731 1,320 Chelsea, Ml
R
10 Martin, Eldridge E / Robinson, 698 1,316 Detroit, MI
Lemiah
11 Keene, Clarencel / Krutsch, John S 509 1,315 GrassLake MI
12 Dockham, Harold R/ Kwiecien, 750 1,311 Lansing, Ml
Robert J
13  Ferrari, Henry / Grady, Ed 606 1,308 Canton, Ml
14  Thomas, John D / Thomas, Katherine 491 1,303 Adrian, Ml
E
15 Hunt, Edward J/ Vannest, James L 686 1,297 Concord, Ml
16 Clark, Ronad F/ Sutton, Erwin C 478 1,295 Millington, MI
16  Andrus, James T / Bunce, John G 435 1,295 Lansing, Ml
18 James, Donad/ Kendrick, Cleatis J 619 1,290 Detroit, Ml
19 Messer, Lou R/ Wilkes, Harold E 642 1,279  Six Lakes, Ml
20 Wadlls, Elsie C/ Wells, Gene 406 1,262 Osseo, Ml
21 Greenleaf, Edwin F, Jr / Zatorski, 727 1,256 Chelsea, MI
Ronald W
22  Dady, Fred E/ Tomkinson, Milton J 450 1,244  Burton, Ml
23 Keysor, John H / Oak, Gordon 433 1,232 Lansing, Ml
24  Brown, Robert V / Johnson, Richard L 696 1,229 Coldwater, Ml
25 Goad, Melford(Wayne) W / Midyett, 507 1,224  Jackson, MlI
Richard D
26 Motley, Samuel J/ Payne, CharlesE 564 1,222  Flint, Ml
27 Harook, Edward S/ Harook, Samuel 633 1,209  Munith, Ml
28 Biss, Sherman, Jr / Haines, Cecil P 531 1,202 Three Rivers, Ml
29 Berry, Sam, Jr/ Norton, Roger, Sr 667 1,198 Flint, Ml
30 Downey, Donald D / Hendler, Gerald 567 1,185 Saginaw, Ml
A
31 Harook, Janet / Harook, John M 729 1,163 Chelsea, MI
32 Hesseltine, Hubert / Taylor, Leon P 616 1,146  Niles, MI
Doubles, Class A, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Greer, James E / Jarkiewicz, Dennis L 452 1,503 Imlay City, MI
2 Sobieski, Leonard J/ Utley, Daniel C 425 1,454  Brighton, Ml
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Lietzke, Roger K / Nicholson, William
T

Friedman, Mort / Weisberg, Bruce C
Rupert, Thomas D / Rupert, William J,
Sr

Matthews, Howard L / Ried, Richard
W

Kuberski, Ronald H / Leinweber,
Larry J

Mc Cormick, Terry E/ Sanders,
Harvey

Heath, John E/ Sims, Leon, Jr
Galloway, Michael P/ Y ounce,
Samuel L

Wale, Larry D / Westin, Roy B
Hubbard, Charles F / Kranick, John J
Koeske, Ronald E / Moughler, Ronald
W

Lietzke, Roger K / Sauve, Jerry
Jewell, Thomas F / Nettles, Worthy
(Roy)

Novak, Norman E / Storch, Linda L
Pelmear, John W / Sponsler, Jay R
Hewer, Bill R/ Powell, William J
Lovejoy, Glen A / Ratliff, William D
Sawyer, Harold / Sawyer, Mavis Y
Poole, Russ/ Wright, John C

Cannon, Bruce T / Hansen, Ted
Lewis, Herb H / Morrow, Melvin S
Baron, Conrad C / Beemer, John D
McBride, Ken W, Sr/ Powell, Allen J
Moore, Richard J/ Rumberger, David
L

Cummings, Ronald E / Heins, Ronald
(0]

Clouse, Irvin D / Lingenfelter, Donald
J

Ahrens, Gene L / Wolfe, Max C
Gizzi, Patrick A / Krepel, James R
Bellows, Walter A / Simmons, Milton
C

Wagner, Thomas P/ Wood, Jack W
Buitendorp, Carl D / Rought, Donald
A

Piazza, Joseph C / Williams, John A
Bergman, Vaerie K / Davison, Ronald
H

Alspaugh, Carl D / Jakovac, David C
Goodknecht, Bernard L / Hiller, David
J

LaForest, Ronad E / Reeder, Charles
P

Mc Clellan, Herbert A / Wiggins,
WillieE

Johnson, Guy R/ McDonald, Robert
W

587

693
506

543

510

477

705
684

502
438
460

767
413

551
534
632
614
783
742
782
621
497

500

651

466

732

503

639

532
437

459
652

528
546

689

582

529

1,434

1,433
1,422

1,417

1,407

1,402

1,396
1,393

1,392
1,391
1,364

1,362
1,360

1,358
1,356
1,355
1,342
1,341
1,338
1,337
1,336
1,332
1,329
1,327

1,317
1,316
1,315
1,312

1,310

1,308
1,306

1,305
1,302

1,295
1,293

1,293

1,290

1,286

Saginaw, M|

West Bloomfield, Ml
Jackson, M|

Mason, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Flushing, MI

Wyoming, Ml
Davison, Ml

Swartz Creek, MI
Pinckney, M1
Swartz Creek, MI

Saginaw, M|
DeWitt, Ml

Saginaw, M|
Hillsdale, M1
Charlotte, Ml
Cedar Springs, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Auburn Hills, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Edmore, Ml
Imlay City, MI
Coopersville, MI
Ypsilanti, Ml

Midland, M1
Howell, MI
Chelsea, M|
Kalamazoo, M|

Eaton Rapids, M|

Centreville, Ml
Clarkston, Ml

Clio, Ml
Sanford, Ml

Dewitt, M|
Fowler, M1

Bay City, Ml
Flint, Ml

Three Rivers, Ml
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41  Anglemyer, Donald J/ Nalson, Duane 447 1,285 Jerome, Ml
S
42 LaClair, Gary F/ Weld, Gerald F 544 1,278 Dryden, MI
43 Hite, Cary / Shadbolt, Kenneth E 655 1,273 Morenci, Ml
44 Dunlap, Robert J/ Rybiski, Frank A 481 1,272  Grand Rapids, Ml
45  Burr, Lance G/ Vernon, Gerald A 495 1,269 Howell, Ml
46  DiGenova, James C/ Hartley, William 539 1,268 Houghton Lake, Ml
C
47  Kapolka, Ronald F / Rosentreter, 728 1,261 Chelsea, MI
Albert W
48 Ester, James, J/ Kemp, Larry O 665 1,260 Clio, Ml
49 McDonad, James E / Treece, James L 716 1,256 Grand Rapids, Ml
50 Dick, Robert L / Warner, William E, 465 1,251 lonia, Ml
Sr
51 Gawne, Robert J/ Teeple, Howard M, 593 1,249  Burton, Ml
Jr
52 LaClair, Gary F/ LaClair, Christine 669 1,246  Dryden, Ml
M
53 Charron, Nellie C/ Wheeler, Gary L 645 1,238 Lakeview, MI
53  Henderson, James E / Flanagan, 446 1,238 Owaosso, Ml
Arthur J
55  Goodwin, Jerry W / Haut, James M 653 1,215 Sanford, Ml
56 Houston, Terry / Shepley, Kenneth J 741 1,192 White Lake, MI
57 Ritter, Harry L, Jr / Schmitt, Jack 530 1,185 Kaamazoo, Ml
58 Cakins, Robert J/ Kush, Robert F 730 1,182 Chelsea, Ml
59  Jeffery, Norman W / Weber, Joseph 760 1,141 Chelsea, Ml
60 Pohl, Ron O/ Acker, Klare W 429 1,140 Williamston, Ml
61 Newland, Duane L / Ricketts, Jack W 561 1,132  Ann Arbor, Ml
Doubles, Class B, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Vannest, John/ Vannest, Rodney R 685 1,494 Davison, Ml
2 Jaglowski, Ray G/ Phillips, Michael S 499 1,459 Ada Ml
3 Ford, EddieL / Shripka, Gary A 746 1,441 Waterford, Ml
4 Inghram, John M / Truskowski, Daniel 683 1,440 Grand Rapids, Ml
5 Gidcumb, Leslie C/ Martinez, 605 1,439 Orion, Ml
Viviano L
6 Framke, Stuart A / Milliman, Dale A 421 1,426 Bay City, Ml
7 Maynard, William E / Sloma, Robert J 777 1,417 Lansing, Ml
8 Shanks, Harold D, Sr/ Thomas, Don, 501 1,408 Canton, Ml
Sr
8 Gidcumb, Joanne/ Gidcumb, Leslie C 603 1,408 Waterford, Ml
10 Koeske, Ronald E / Pellens, Dale W 494 1,403 Swartz Creek, Ml
11  Ashby, John D / Brandon, Melvin C 711 1,395 Eastpointe, Ml
12 Byrne, John J/ Moore, Rodney S 565 1,390 Plymouth, Ml
13  Isaac, Harold J/ Kemp, Simon M 527 1,385  Sturgis, Ml
14 Dormer, Terry L / Heathman, Roger D 463 1,380 Holt, MI
15 Alcock, Larry R/ Kirkendall, Daniel 647 1,376  Adrian, Ml
L, Sr
16 Jones, Jerry L / Spearman, Jerry 588 1,375 Kaamazoo, M|
17 Walker, Curtis E/ Walker, Edna G 761 1,374 Detroit, M1
18 Peters, Frank C/ Hodge, Charles W 453 1,373  Gladwin, Ml
18 Gulczinski, Frank S, |1 / Swanton, 772 1,373  Saginaw, Ml
Ernest M
20 Buford, Raymond F / Johnson, Brian E 522 1,370 Mount Morris, Ml
20  Shick, Thomas J/ Southland, Roger J 725 1,370 Lowsdll, MI
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Chinavare, Dallas J/ Bilhimer, Al
Gawlik, Frank L / Gielda, James J
Day, Richard E / Olson, Rodger H
Antes, Ronald G / Platte, Hilary R
Griffin, Eugene M / Hanser, Thomas
A

Fox, Ronald R/ Marshall, Bruce J
Bailey, Don G/ Bailey, Wayne
Namminga, Norman J/ Nisonger,
Robert M

Johnson, Charles A / Knapp, Ronald L
Covdll, Jerry A / Stock, Alfred J
Harmon, Larry J/ Ream, Melvin L
Bentley, Michael W / Johnson, James
E

Hall, Robert L / Milutin, Gary C
Gamble, Elmer R/ Phetteplace, Gary
L

Gabalis, Harry / Johnson, Dennis N
Padilla, Tony / Martinez, Viviano L
Boots, Carel H / Skinner, Bernard H
Clark, Audrey J/ Coleman, Rufus
Davis, Clyde A / Vickroy, Melvin L
Bray, Robert M / Martinez, Jack G
Sellers, Gary D / Sellers, LoisJ
Carlson, DennisW / Irwin, Donald L
Sherlock, Va E, Sr/ Robinson, Joseph
M

Andros, James D / Braun, Mike C
Blank, Wayne D / Newton, David A
Howard, Edward D / Phillips, Robert
P, Sr

Baldwin, Glenn R/ Renner, Rodney L
Isaac, Harold J/ Veasy, Douglass A,
Sr

Dutkiewicz, Dan G / Rhodes, Sidney
J S

Miller, Alan J/ Sower, Donald B
Carrasco, William R / Hoffman,
Robert J

LaGrone, Roy / Trotter, Leon

Ross, John, Jr / Young, Bernard E
Schildroth, Roger A / DeBoer, Ken L
Buschman, Robert L / Valley, Lon J
Cotton, Johnnie L / Williams, Wesley
Arend, Dennis M / Richards, Robert
W

Newman, Duane L / Schmidt, Ronald
L

Relph, Cleveland / Ward, Charles E,
Sr

Akers, James P/ Camacho, R. James J
May, Leslie D / Schmidt, Tom W
Garrison, Lyle E, Sr/ Kilburn,
Gregory Q

423 1,363  Essexville, Ml
609 1,363  Whittemore, Ml
479 1,360 Flint, MI

418 1,359 Grand Ledge, MI
747 1,358 Oxford, Ml

412 1,354 Lansing, Ml

488 1,353 Fort Gratiot, MI
643 1,352 Six Lakes, Ml
590 1,350 Bath, Ml

649 1,350 Grand Rapids, Ml
448 1,335 Burton, Ml

513 1,332 South Lyon, Ml
472 1,330 Port Huron, Ml
473 1,330 Kimbal, Ml

560 1,327 Caro, Ml

601 1,327 Waterford, Ml
505 1,326 Lapeer, Ml

571 1,319 Detroit, Ml

441 1,315 Linden, Ml

508 1,314  Jackson, Ml

515 1,306 Swartz Creek, Ml
519 1,305 Benton Harbor, M1
457 1,301  Flint, MI

415 1,300 Fowler, MI

419 1,298 Plainwell, Ml
617 1,297 Niles, MI

536 1,296 Quincy, MI

518 1,291 Constantine, MI
755 1,289 Grand Rapids, Ml
517 1,287 Adrian, Ml

469 1,284 Redford, Ml

523 1,282 Grand Rapids, Ml
511 1,273 Vassar, Ml

664 1,272  Grandville, M1
451 1,270  Owosso, Ml

626 1,262 Detroit, Ml

485 1,261  Ann Arbor, Ml
656 1,261 Midland, Ml

583 1,261  Flint, MI

572 1,260 Bdleville, MI
734 1,255 Eaton Rapids, MI
512 1,250 Kalamazoo, Ml
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64 Lorenski, Daniel J/ Rinkevich, 576 1,243  Grand Rapids, Ml
George P
65 Warner, John J/ Witte, Merlin L 456 1,242  Corunna, Ml
65 Lewellyn, James R / Nettleman, Bruce 640 1,242 Charlotte, MI
H
65 Ashby, John D/ Lewis, Isaish H 714 1,242  Eastpointe, M|
68 Butcher, Duane H / Whitten, Tommie 648 1,241  Jones, MI
69 Baker, Jack T/ Willett, Floyd 650 1,235 Bay City, MI
(Sonny), Jr
69 Bax, JamesP/ Sargent, Terry L 695 1,235 Battle Creek, Ml
71 Johnson, James E / Spearman, Jerry 595 1,229 Canton, Ml
72  Kendricks, Robert J/ Mitchell, Alvin 674 1,227 Detroit, MI
B
73 Harvey, Melvin L / Reese, Wallace 682 1,226  Albion, Ml
74 Bowlin, Robert H / Tokar, Richard D 405 1,222  Flint, Ml
75 Lowrey, Timothy J/ Reed, Ceciel J 739 1,219 Saginaw, Ml
75 Andros, James D / Antes, Ronald G 410 1,219 Grand Ledge, MI
77  Bilhimer, Al / Tesner, James A 691 1,217 Essexville, Ml
77 Sawyer, Earl E/ Smith, Leroy, Jr 483 1,217  Flint, Ml
79 Hatch, DennisM / Wrubel, Harold L 470 1,213  Burton, Ml
80 Boltz, DennisL / Clute, Roger P 401 1,209 Pleasant Lake, Ml
81 Gessner, Kenneth J/ Stebbins, Roger 434 1,206 Mason, Ml
A
82 Hornback, Frank E/ Y oung, Bernard 454 1,205 North Branch, MI
E
83 Adams, Carl L / Jordan, Alben 597 1,202  Jackson, Ml
84  Freeman, Charles E/ Jones, Paul N 704 1,192 Detroit, MI
85 Hejnal, James S/ Musselman, James F 538 1,183 LakeCity, Ml
86 Herriff, Darrell M / Nees, Bill O 608 1,176 Mason, Ml
86 Burnett, Kenneth P/ Stack, Robert W 501 1,176  Flushing, Ml
88 Cox, Allan B / Mctaggart, John P 661 1,167 Swartz Creek, Ml
89 Bergen, William N / Hoffmeyer, Cliff 659 1,166 Swartz Creek, Ml
A
90 Johnson, DennisN / Mayle, Darrell L 514 1,123 Decker, Ml
91 Cozart, Allen C/ Eagan, Barney R 596 1,085 Flint, Ml
Doubles, Class C, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Kruithof, Kathi M / Kruithof, Kenneth 581 1,459 Ada Ml
J
2 Sperry, Duane R/ Sperry, Marvin D 613 1,453 Dewitt, Ml
3 Cushion, David L / Keller, Robert S 717 1,451 Dewitt, Ml
4 Mills, Robert F/ Wallace, Russ E 785 1,437 Clark Lake, Ml
5 Martin, David D / Richards, Robert W 475 1,432  Ann Arbor, Ml
6 Portner, Carl A, Jr/ Root, Dennis 733 1,431 Saginaw, Ml
7 Gabert, Tim C/ Parks, William F 722 1,424  Grand Rapids, Ml
8 Curtis, Jeffrey J/ Eggleston, Billy D 439 1,420 Charlotte, MI
9 Ciantar, John A / Sonier, Roy L 612 1,413  Southgate, M|
10 Irby, Bernard / Wilbon, Michael 699 1,409 Redford, Ml
11 Kokoszki, Richard L / Kregear, 428 1,405 Northville, Ml
Thomas R
12 Meyer, Jacob W / Spanjer, Im R 681 1,395 Wyoming, Ml
13 Cozart, Allen C/ Croteau, Gerald A, 585 1,393  Flint, MI
Sr
14  Holmen, Paul A / Pardo, 611 1,387  Flushing, Ml
Apolonio(Paul)
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Reiffer, Gary M / Simon, David L
Johnson, Evelyn E / Johnson, Melvin
B

Y oung, Gregory T / Simpson, John E
Myers, Andy L / Stark, Gordon L
Morey, Gerald A / Puralewski, Robert
E

Harris, Douglas D / Nalson, Duane S
Chick, Robert L / Ward, Harold P
Ham, Jim P/ Lewis, David P
Edwards, Mandy E, Sr/ Phenix, Dan J
Wallace, Eddie, Jr / Wright, John O, Jr
Bayley, Thomas T / Hunt, James F
Goggins, Robert F/ Smith, Richard N
Baldwin, Clarence, Sr/ Force, Mark F
Cote, Louis T / Polley, Gary L
Francisco, Steve K / Thayer, Ricky J
Krzyminski, Daniel L / Krzyminski,
James A

Dockham, Harold R / Wright, Robin
M

Cooper, Clyde L / Cooper, Fred W
Padilla, Tony / Shooks, Ronald C
Meyer, Dorothy M / Ogg, Jerry L
Droste, Thomas J/ McGinn, Russell J
Doran, Leonard A, Jr / Ross, James D
Mastalski, Philip J/ Parent, Leonard A
Ray, Richard E / Woodhouse,
Matthew, Sr

Brown, Evans, Jr / Caldwell, Henry J
Buck, John E / Sperry, Marvin D
Blacque, Michael W / Gibson, Walter
S

Allen, Connie J/ Allen, Gary D
Griffin, Robert L / Knight, Anthony M
Wallace, Russ E / Reese, James
Becker, Robert M / Botwright, Glenn
W, 11

Braun, Thomas C, Jr / Allen, Randy
Hunley, Rufus L / Mosby, Phillip S
Glaza, Carl W/ Milliman, Dale A
Cain, Theodore E / Chapman, Thomas
J

Langdon, Dale R/ Luick, Michael W
Reese, James/ Smith, TamelaM
Dickens, Thomas D / Duckett, Thomas
L

Rhodes, Cleveland A / Robinson,
Kenneth R

Kill, Donald R, Sr / VanHorn, Charles
L

Collar, Betty M / Parker, Gary L
Dyer, William J/ Best, Larry W
Norton, Roger, Jr / Williams, Michael
E

Boven, Daniel R/ Hammond, Terry L

644 1,385 Lakeview, Ml
677 1,381 Detroit, Ml

712 1,379 Albion, Ml

498 1,377  Greenville, Ml
563 1,376 Lansing, Ml
618 1,368 Jerome, MI

426 1,361 Mason, Ml

455 1,358 Mt. Pleasant, M|
427 1,358 Sheridan, Ml
757 1,357 Canton, Ml

540 1,354 Albion, Ml

482 1,347 Hastings, Ml
545 1,346 Linden, MI

622 1,342 Howard City, Ml
554 1,340 Corunna, Ml
422 1,333  Essexville, Ml
776 1,332 Waterford, Ml
408 1,332 Davison, Ml
604 1,329 Waterford, Ml
680 1,325 Kentwood, Ml
464 1,325 lonia, Ml

566 1,324  Saginaw, Ml
743 1,323 Rochester Hills, Ml
706 1,319 Detroit, Ml

558 1,317 Southfield, Ml
574 1,315 Saint Johns, Ml
738 1,310 Mt Morris, MI
569 1,309 Bdleville, MI
553 1,309 Ypsilanti, Ml
594 1,306 Clark Lake, Ml
764 1,306 Saginaw, Ml
700 1,304 Grand Ledge, MI
754 1,301 Grand Blanc, Ml
690 1,300 Bay City, Ml
467 1,299 Howdl, MI

445 1,299 Owosso, MI
765 1,294  Jackson, Ml

548 1,294  Detroit, MI

756 1,293 Grand Rapids, Ml
462 1,288 Mason, Ml

476 1,288 Milan, Ml

615 1,285 Dearborn, Ml
484 1,283  Grand Blanc, M|
417 1,281 Dimondale, Ml
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59 Finlayson, Bill G/ Stefanski, Michael 487 1,280 Sturgis, Ml
C
60 DePedl, Bill E/ Stairs, Richard L 636 1,272 Nashville, Ml
61 Good, James C/ Kline, Lewis 635 1,271 Bellevue, M1
62 Clifford, Richard J, Sr/ Ludwig, Dean 687 1,268 Kawkawlin, MI
A
63 Baldwin, Ray / Gallagher, Gretchen E 748 1,263 Waterford, Ml
64 Clark, Nancy C/ Walker, JamesE, Il 430 1,258 Mt Morris, Ml
64  Jenks, Daniel D / Kinnison, Bob 745 1,258 Davisburg, Ml
66 Grochowalski, Sally L / Grochowalski, 578 1,257 Rockford, Ml
Stanley J
67 Crowder, Theodore/ Warr, Clarence 610 1,252 Detroit, MI
68 Bethay, Russdll, Jr/ King, Bill 407 1,249 Burton, Ml
68 Chappelle, Thomas J/ Mudri, John H 468 1,249 Howell, MI
70  Jones, Jerry L / Stewart, William (Bill) 504 1,247 Portage, MI
A
71 Parks, William F/ Vance, Larry A 718 1,244  Saranac, Ml
72 Campbell, Vincent, Jr / Watts, Thomas 673 1,240 Oak Park, M1
C
73 Shooks, Ronald C / Weisberg, Bruce 602 1,239 West Bloomfield, Ml
C
74  Cole, Jack E/ Powell, Jerry S 662 1,238 Dowling, Ml
75 Johnroe, William L / Wetherell, Elaine 657 1,237 Sanford, Ml
75 Miller, Ronald W / Stewart, Michael 658 1,237 Mount Morris, Ml
W, Sr
75 Bilhimer, Brad J/ Valls, Arthur, 111 692 1,237 Midland, Ml
75 Riker, CharlesR/ Taylor, Harold L 432 1,237 Bath, Ml
79 Donald, Robert E / Bond, Willie 537 1,236  Bridgeport, Ml
80 Birdsdl, LewisL / Hoffman, Richard 598 1,234 Newaygo, MlI
L
81 Gowen, Ernest D / Gowen, Roberta A 492 1,232  Adrian, Ml
82 Caollar, Betty M / Martin, David D 474 1,228 Milan, Ml
83 Eddy, Raymond H, Jr / Ward, Timothy 773 1,213  Saginaw, Ml
M
84 Harris, Douglas D / Kallio, Norman L 575 1,197 Parma, Ml
85 Craw, Darrell E/ Loncarevic, John F, 630 1,193 Linden, MI
11
86 Lumbreras, Ricardo/ Milliman, 688 1,170  Pinconning, Ml
GeorgeE
87  Jackson, Eddie/ Jones, Larry B 710 1,162 Saginaw, Ml
Doubles, Class D, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Kaeller, Robert S/ Spohn, David G 404 1,473 Grand Ledge, MI
2 Cadllins, Willie C/ Kirkpatrick, A Rod 675 1,446  Southfield, Ml
R
3 Dickinson, Douglas F / Stoye, Ronald 637 1,445 Charlotte, MI
L
4  Noffke, Paul E/ Noffke, Steven P 726 1,434 Grand Rapids, Ml
5 Fisher, ThomasJ/ StAmour, Grant J, 556 1,432 Waterford, Ml
Sr
6 Brandon, Melvin C/ Duff, Derek A 713 1,428 Detroit, MI
7 Dane, Scott R/ Oddy, Joe H 461 1,422 Mason, Ml
7  Loughlin, Richard E / Mauric, George 599 1,422 Belding, Ml
J
9 Beachnau, Kenneth R/ Small, Roger S 414 1,420 Lansing, Ml
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Hulliberger, Brad L / Jackson, David
M, Sr

Hinman, Mark A / Olah, Albert J, Jr
Banks, Richard D, Sr / Dunbar,
Freddie L

Ferris, Paul E / Gerlach, Daniel G
Sowders, Ricky L / Surles, Jerry K
DeRosia, Bruce L / Rybicki, Richard
Seifert, Leo P/ Silvernail, Brian E
Holder, Orin S/ Nichols, Jesse C
Pius, Matthew B / Weldon, Steven G
Bixby, Dan R/ Hare, Norman J
Herzberg, Bud R / Wilson, Greg
King, Ricky L / Smith, Steve D
Dodds, Steve W / Miller, James
Beachnau, Kenneth R / Braun, Mike C
Rahl, Thomas C / Wiltse, James W
DeRousie, Michael C/ Martin, Mark
A

Harsh, John A / Wolkins, William S
Glupker, Jerry / Huvaere, Henry A
Ganun, Bill R/ Ganun, LoisA
Cooke, Kevin A / Jones, Larry B
Dane, Scott R/ Murphy, Peter F
Brainard, Steve E / Perkins, Gary L
McNutt, Harvey J/ McNutt, SylviaA
Cannon, Jack C/ Kirby, Robert A
Hecksel, Michael / Small, Roger S
Duff, Derek A / Lewis, Isaiah H
Niles, Carl R/ Wetenhall, Loren R
Mc Donald, Richard W / Tucker,
Danny J

Clark, Nancy C/ Thompson, Wendell
Lidgard, Randy D / Robinson, Kurt L
Clayborne, Jonathan N / Patterson,
JT.R, J

Gleason, Donald E, Jr / Gleason,
DonadE, Sr

Dickerson, DebraM / Fisher, Eric M
Coleman, Michael C/ Jones, Maurice
A

Hurd, William L / Riker, CharlesR
Parker, Jerry A / Ried, Thomas W
Root, Michael A / West, David L
Dieter, William A / Perez, Roger, Jr
Fall, Danny R/ Tripp, Floyd W, Sr
Kowalski, David V / Rasmus, Roy W
Baranoski, Andrew T / Pirok, Gary
Kline, Kevin R/ Leute, Donald A
Thayer, Randy L / Thayer, Ricky J
Lewis, David P/ Van Sciver, Chris
Labiak, Henry E / Labiak, Susan A
Chinavare, Dallas J/ Techlin, Kevin E
Bhirdo, Daniel E/ Yaklin, Larry A
Farris, Stephen O, Sr/ Syswerda,
Brian D

703

409
671

694
735
631
736
442
493
634
768
787
600
416
443
559

628
480
489
724
573
625
638
449
411
715
660
555

586
719
550

708

781
670

784
589
486
646
584
440
577
431
707
769
749
753
521
786

1,409

1,408
1,407

1,402
1,400
1,393
1,389
1,389
1,381
1,380
1,378
1,378
1,373
1,366
1,356
1,342

1,338
1,336
1,331
1,326
1,320
1,318
1,317
1,316
1,313
1,308
1,308
1,302

1,298
1,285
1,282

1,282

1,271
1,267

1,253
1,251
1,249
1,249
1,244
1,234
1,224
1,221
1,220
1,220
1,209
1,196
1,193
1,189

Dimondale, Ml

Davison, Ml
Redford, Ml

Lapeer, Ml
Northville, M|
DeWwitt, MI
Livonia, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Roseville, Ml
Saint Charles, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Eagle, MI
Mason, Ml
Fowler, M1
Eaton Rapids, M
Waterford, Ml

Adrian, Ml
Holland, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Mason, M1
Stanton, Ml
Holt, Ml
Flint, M1
Lansing, Ml
Harrison Township, Ml
Flint, M1
Flint, M1

Mt Morris, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Ypsilanti, Ml

Allegan, Ml

Detroit, MI
Lansing, Ml

Dewitt, M|
Mason, M1
Sturgis, M1
Tecumseh, M1
Jackson, M|
Bay City, MI
Grand Rapids, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Mt. Pleasant, M|
Roscommon, M1
Kawkawlin, M1
Reese, M|
Battle Creek, Ml
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58  Satkowiak, Philip B / Satkowiak, 541 1,187 Grand Blanc, Ml
Bernard P
59  Sherman, Jimmy J/ Sherman, Rebecca 629 1,176  Grand Junction, M|
60 Oty, SteveK / Powell, Rick L 663 1,168 Battle Creek, Ml
61 Matson, Larry R/ Farris, Stephen O, 623 1,097  Sheridan, M1
Sr
Doubles, Class E, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Myers, James A / Pavelko, David A 533 1,577 Coldwater, Ml
2 Prater, Daniel L / Wisman, Roger D 525 1,485 Bronson, Ml
2 Kwiecien, Todd / Hodge, Charles W 763 1,485 Lansing, Ml
4 Hoard, John D / LaSarge-Hoard, 592 1,455 Crystal, Ml
Tracy L
5 Byers, Wendell R/ Trecha, Tom J 668 1,451  Grandville, Ml
6 Rodriguez, Nicolas/ White, Carmen A 709 1,442 Holland, Ml
7  Gurn, William D, Sr/ Taft, Randy J 402 1,431 Plainwell, Ml
8 Degroat, Tracy R/ White, David J 624 1,427 Greenville, Ml
8 Poll, DebraJ/ Pall, Greg S 490 1,427 Adrian, Ml
10 Kares, Mark D/ Leisenring, Gary L 424 1,418 Lansing, Ml
11  Pollaski, Rodney A / Wilkowski, 549 1,400 Chase, Ml
David W
12 Hudson, Randy S, Sr/ Vance, Larry A 721 1,394 Wyoming, Ml
13  Cadeau, Larry E/ Wilson, Alan G 737 1,393 Redford, Ml
14  Hiller, David J/ Kwiecien, Todd 778 1,381 Lansing, Ml
14 Bottral, Dae R/ Longcore, John A 720 1,381 Wyoming, Ml
16 Badlard, Rich/ Ebels, James S, Sr 620 1,362 Sheridan, Ml
17  Abraham, Mark M / Hulliberger, Brad 766 1,361 Dimondale, Ml
L
18 Dawson, Scott A / LaCruze, Brett J 568 1,355 Bélleville, MI
19 Cary, William R/ Shiery, Terry L 524 1,353 Coldwater, Ml
20 Broniak, Gregory J/ Howe, Rick L 678 1,347 Oxford, Ml
21  Gary, Cameron L / Longrey, Robert L 774 1,346  Coldwater, Ml
22  Herman, Dennis P/ Leupp, Thomas A 526 1,345 Coldwater, Ml
22 Latimore, Chester R/ Latimore, Victor 723 1,345 Holt, MI
K
24  Delong, Jffrey A / Dormer, Terry L 579 1,333 Holt, MI
25  Burton, Conrad L / Shavers, Harry 775 1,327 Battle Creek, Ml
(Steve)
26 Bidelman, Betty J/ Hurd, CynthiaC 679 1,326 Grand Rapids, Ml
27 Longrey, Robert L / Odom, Curtis S 770 1,324 Coldwater, MI
28 Goldberg, Ed J/ Kwiecien, Paul R 403 1,319 Lansing, Ml
29 Fulton, Steve C/ Kwiecien, Paul R 780 1,316 Lansing, Ml
30 Beverly, Robert O/ Brown, LandaB 676 1,313 Detroit, M1
31 Cary, John R/ Hall, Rusty A 701 1,310 Coldwater, Ml
32 Warren, Jimmy H / Warren, Richard A 580 1,305 Burton, Ml
33 Leisenring, Gary L / Syswerda, Brian 771 1,304 Lansing, Ml
D
34 Fredricks, Mark R / Fredricks, 752 1,303 Cedar Springs, Ml
Michael R
35 Longmire, Michael J/ Wiles, Jeff A 607 1,302 Hudson, Ml
36 Clark, ThomasW / Hurd, William L 702 1,271  Prudenville, Ml
37 Brown, Karen/ Brown, Ronald L 697 1,262 Bronson, Ml
38 Hicks, Ersell / Loving, Phillip 496 1,260 Flint, MI
39 Paul, Gregory G/ Paul, Sherri 751 1,254 Linden, Ml
40 Hadder, Gary L / Recker, TimD 641 1,239 Six Lakes, Ml
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41 Latimore, Victor K / Mitchell, Michagl 740 1,226  Holt, Ml
L
42 Reusser, Gary M / Reusser, John E 552 1,225 Battle Creek, M|
43  Martinez, Jack G/ Lewis, David L 779 1,205 Jackson, Ml
44  Gower, LouisM / McClure, Paul A 627 1,199 Adrian, Ml
Singles, Class AA, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Vickroy, MelvinL 441 748 Linden, Ml
2 Johnson, James E 595 747 Canton, Ml
3 Glupker, Jerry 480 728 Holland, MI
3 Kokoszki, Richard L 428 728 Northville, MI
5 Riker, CharlesR 432 726 Bath, MI
6 Biss, Sherman, Jr 531 725 ThreeRivers, M|
7 Wetherell, Elaine 657 724  Sanford, Ml
8 LaGrone, Roy 523 717  Grand Rapids, Ml
9 Younce, Samuel L 684 716 Davison, Ml
10 Schildroth, Roger A 664 707  Grandville, Ml
11  Friedman, Mort 693 704 West Bloomfield, Ml
12 Carruthers, Richard P 520 703  Parchment, Ml
12  Crowder, Theodore 610 703  Detroit, Ml
14  Warner, William E, Sr 465 701 lonia, MI
15 Bunce, John G 435 699 Lansing, Ml
16  Griffin, Eugene M 747 697 Oxford, Ml
16  James, Donad 619 697 Detroit, Ml
18 Craft, GlennH 744 693 White Lake, Ml
19 Clark, Ronad F 478 688  Millington, MI
19 Hender, Gerald A 567 688  Saginaw, Ml
19 Vannest, JamesL 686 688 Concord, Ml
22 Cook, Clayron E 547 687 Northville, MI
23 Kendrick, Cleatis J 619 685 Detroit, Ml
24  Grady, Ed 606 684 Canton, Ml
25 Midyett, Richard D 507 682 Jackson, Ml
26 Alspaugh, Carl D 528 679 Dewitt, Ml
27 Moore, Richard J 500 677 Ypslanti, Ml
28 Buitendorp, Carl D 437 675 Clarkston, Ml
29 Beemer, John D 497 674 Imlay City, Ml
30 Hansen, Ted 782 673 Detroit, Ml
31 Harook, Samuel 633 667 Munith, MI
32  White, WillieL 570 665 Carleton, Ml
33 Payman, Harry C 542 664 Mount Morris, Ml
34 Ahrens, GenelL 732 663 Chelsea, M|
35 Norton, Roger, Sr 667 662 Flint, MI
36  Schmidt, TomW 734 659 Eaton Rapids, Ml
36 Oak, Gordon 433 659 Lansing, Ml
36 Green, Elwin (Al) D 542 659 Mount Morris, Ml
39 Leute, Donald A 431 654 Lansing, Ml
39 Wiggins, WillieE 582 654 Flint, MI
41 Clouse, Irvin D 466 652 Howell, MI
42  lrwin, Donald L 519 650 Benton Harbor, M|
42  Wilton, Gerald (Gary) L 436 650 Lansing, Ml
44  Cdkins, Robert J 730 648 Chelsea, MI
45 Coleman, Rufus 571 647 Detroit, Ml
45 Messer, LouR 642 647 Six Lakes, Ml
47  Sutton, Erwin C 478 646  Millington, MI
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47
49
49
51
51

FLLG

57
57
59
59
61
61

R

66
66
66
70
70
70
73
73
75
75
7
78
79
79
79
82

87
89
89
89
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
102

Koeske, Ronald E
Pollock, Velton K
Robinson, Lemiah

Goad, Melford(Wayne) W

Harook, Edward S
Cozart, Allen C
Peters, Frank C
Krutsch, John S
Taylor, Leon P
Wood, Jack W
Simpson, John E
Gleason, Donad E, Sr
Weber, Joseph
Schauer, CharlesH
Shepley, Kenneth J
Green,L G
Hesseltine, Hubert
Labiak, Henry E
Haines, Cecil P
Lipmyer, Robert G
Ashby, John D
Poole, Russ
Downey, Donald D
WEélls, ElsieC
Thomas, Don, Sr
Latimore, Chester R
Zatorski, Ronald W
Thomas, John D
Bender, VernL
Thomas, Katherine E
Tomkinson, Milton J
Stapish, CharlesR
Reese, Otto
Newman, Duane L
Harook, John M
Rupert, William J, Sr
Goodknecht, Bernard L
Martin, Eldridge E
Collins, Harold L
Davison, Ronald H
Dockham, Harold R
Weélls, Gene
Johnson, Guy R
Baldwin, Clarence, Sr
Sherlock, Va E, Sr
Piazza, Joseph C
Keene, Clarence |
Gawne, Robert J
Kwiecien, Robert J
Simon, David L
Renner, Rodney L
Sauve, Jerry

Clute, Roger P
Humphrey, Dennis A
Motley, Samuel J
Johnson, Richard L

494
535
698
507
633
596
453
509
616
532
712
708
760
731
741
744
616
749
531
547
714
742
567
406
501
723
727
491
562
491
450
731
570
656
729
506
546
698
535
652
750
406
529
545
457
459
509
593
750

536
767
401
436
564
696

646
645
645

641
639
639
638
636
636
635
635
633
633
632
631
631
630
630
630
630
628
628
628
626
626
625
625
624
623
622
622
622
621
620
619
619
619
617
617
614
614
614
612
610
609
606
605
604
603
602
601
600
599
599

Swartz Creek, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Detroit, MI
Jackson, Ml
Munith, Ml
Fint, M1
Gladwin, Ml
Grass Lake, MI
Niles, Ml
Centreville, MI
Albion, Ml
Allegan, Ml
Chelsea, Ml
Chelsea, Ml
White Lake, Ml
White Lake, Ml
Niles, Ml
Roscommon, Ml
Three Rivers, Ml
Northville, Ml
Eastpointe, Ml
Auburn Hills, MI
Saginaw, M|
Osseo, M
Canton, Ml
Holt, Ml
Chelsea, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Reese, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Burton, Ml
Chelsea, Ml
Carleton, Ml
Midland, Ml
Chelsea, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Fowler, MI
Detroit, MI
Coldwater, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Osseo, Ml
Three Rivers, Ml
Linden, MI
Fint, M1

Clio, MI

Grass Lake, MI
Burton, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lakeview, Ml
Quincy, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Pleasant Lake, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Fint, M1
Coldwater, Ml
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102 Howard, Edward D 617 599 Niles, MI
105  Satkowiak, Philip B 541 596 Grand Blanc, Ml
106 Simmons, Milton C 639 593  Eaton Rapids, Ml
107  Wilkes, Harold E 642 591  Six Lakes, Ml
107 Sponder, Jay R 534 591 Hillsdale, MlI
109 Malory, Jay D 562 587 Reese, MI
110 Flanagan, Arthur J 446 586 Owaosso, MI
111  Woodhouse, Matthew, Sr 706 585  Detroit, Ml
111  Payne, CharlesE 564 585 FHint, Ml
111 Berry, Sam, Jr 667 585 FHint, Ml
111 Ferrari, Henry 606 585 Canton, Ml
115 Hunt, Edward J 686 584  Concord, Ml
116 McDonald, James E 716 581 Grand Rapids, MI
117 Keysor, John H 433 579 Lansing, Ml
118 Ried, Richard W 543 577 Mason, Ml
119 Andrus, James T 435 565 Lansing, Ml
120 Greenleaf, Edwin F, Jr 727 560 Chelsea Ml
120 Ward, CharlesE, Sr 583 560 Fint, Ml
122 Brown, Robert V 696 559  Coldwater, Ml
123  Bartlam, Keith N 520 556  Parchment, Ml
124 Dady, Fred E 450 550 Burton, MI
125 VanHorn, CharlesL 462 545 Mason, Ml
126  Ritter, Harry L, Jr 530 539 Kaamazoo, MlI
126  Swanton, Ernest M 772 539  Saginaw, Ml
128 Bailey, Wayne 488 536 Fort Gratiot, Ml
129  Vernon, Gerald A 495 502 Howell, MI
Singles, Class A, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Martinez, Viviano L 605 766  Orion, Ml
2 Duckett, Thomas L 548 757 Detroit, Ml
3 Houston, Terry 741 751 White Lake, Ml
4 Byrne, JohnJ 565 747  Plymouth, MlI
5 Blank, WayneD 419 743  Painwell, MI
6 Sdlers, Gary D 515 742  Swartz Creek, Ml
7 Richards, Robert W 485 740  AnnArbor, Ml
8 Novak, Norman E 551 739  Saginaw, Ml
9 Morrow, Melvin S 621 737 Edmore, M|
9 Burr, Lance G 495 737  Howell, Ml
9 Utley, Daniel C 425 737  Brighton, Ml
12 Noffke, Paul E 726 736 Grand Rapids, Ml
13 Moughler, Ronald W 460 734  Swartz Creek, Ml
14 Baron, Conrad C 497 728 Imlay City, Ml
15 Shadbolt, Kenneth E 655 718 Morenci, Ml
16 Milliman, DaeA 421 714 Bay City, MI
17 Lietzke, Roger K 767 713  Saginaw, Ml
18 Heath, John E 705 711 Wyoming, Ml
18 Wetenhal, LorenR 660 711 Flint, Ml
20 Pelmear, John W 534 704 Hillsdale, MI
21  Walker, CurtisE 761 702 Detroit, MI
22  Cannon, Bruce T 782 701 Detroit, MI
23 Hite, Cary 655 698 Morenci, Ml
24 Gawlik, Frank L 609 697 Whittemore, M1
25  Jones, Paul N 704 696 Detroit, MI
25 Irby, Bernard 699 696 Redford, Ml
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25
28
29
30
30
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
42

45
46
46
48
48
48
51
51

FLLG

56
56
59
60
61
62
63
63
63
66
66
66
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
75
7
7
7
80
80
82

Dunlap, Robert J
Sawyer, Harold
Weisherg, Bruce C
Hartley, William C
Jeffery, Norman W
Rought, Donald A
Bidelman, Betty J
Newland, Duane L
Skinner, Bernard H
Jarkiewicz, Dennis L
Braun, Mike C
Wagner, Thomas P
Dutkiewicz, Dan G
Collins, WillieC
Sawyer, Mavis Y
Bray, Robert M
Storch, LindaL
Jakovac, David C
Mc Cormick, Terry E
Akers, James P
Nalson, Duane S
Clark, Nancy C
Kruithof, Kenneth J
Kemp, Larry O
LaClair, Gary F
Haut, James M
Ricketts, Jack W
Jewell, Thomas F
Sims, Leon, Jr
Lewellyn, James R
Chinavare, Dallas J
Ream, Melvin L
Greer, JamesE
Hunley, Rufus L
Powell, William J
Johnson, Dennis N
Wallace, Eddie, Jr
Galloway, Michad P
Ludwig, Dean A
Chick, Robert L
Powsell, Allen J
Whedler, Gary L
Krzyminski, James A
Nettles, Worthy (Roy)
Schmitt, Jack
Matthews, Howard L
Treece, James L
Nicholson, William T
Stark, Gordon L

Fox, Ronald R
Lingenfelter, Donald J
Bellows, Walter A
Teeple, Howard M, Jr
Charron, NellieC
Hiller, David J
Hubbard, Charles F

481
783
602
539
760
437
679
561
505
452
416
532
755
675
783
508
551
528
477
572
618
430
581
665

653
561
413
705
640
753
448
452
754
632
560
757
684
687
426

645
422
413
530
543
716
587
498
412
466
639
593
645
546
438

696
693
692
688
688
685
684
684
683
682
681
680
680
678
677
676
676
671
670
669
669
668
668
668
667
667
666
665
665
662
662
662
661
660
659
658
657
657
657
656
656
656
654
653
653
651
650
649
648
648
646
646
646

643

Grand Rapids, Ml
Detroit, MI

West Bloomfield, Ml
Houghton Lake, Ml
Chelsea, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Ann Arbor, MI
Lapeer, MI

Imlay City, Ml
Fowler, MI
Centreville, MI
Grand Rapids, Ml
Southfield, M1
Detroit, MI
Jackson, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Dewitt, Ml
Flushing, MI
Belleville, MI
Jerome, M|

Mt Morris, Ml
Ada, MI

Clio, MI

Dryden, Ml
Sanford, Ml

Ann Arbor, MI
Dewitt, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Kawkawlin, Ml
Burton, Ml

Imlay City, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Caro, Ml

Canton, Ml
Davison, Ml
Kawkawlin, MI
Mason, MI
Coopersville, MI
Lakeview, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Kaamazoo, MI
Mason, MI
Grand Rapids, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Greenville, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Howell, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Burton, Ml
Lakeview, Ml
Fowler, MI
Pinckney, M1
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SERA

86

88

89

90

90

92

93

93

95

95

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
106
108
109
109
111
112
112
114
115
115
117
117
119
120
120
122
122
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
135
137
138

Cummings, Ronald E
Ross, James D

Ross, John, Jr

Kush, Robert F
Musselman, James F
Leinweber, Larry J
Heathman, Roger D
McDonald, Robert W
Rybiski, Frank A
Collar, Betty M
DiGenova, James C
Heins, Ronald O
Herriff, Darrell M
Wolfe, Max C
Hewer, Bill R
Burnett, Kenneth P
Namminga, Norman J
Sawyer, Earl E
Anglemyer, Donald J
Milutin, Gary C
Sobieski, Leonard J
Brown, Evans, Jr
Meyer, Jacob W
Kranick, John J
Ratliff, William D
Westin, Roy B
Williams, John A
Kapolka, Ronald F
McBride, Ken W, Sr
Gessner, Kenneth J
Bax, James P

Lewis, Herb H
Goodwin, Jerry W
Lovejoy, Glen A
Kuberski, Ronald H
Rupert, Thomas D
Bergman, VaerieK
Gamble, Elmer R
Sanders, Harvey
Henderson, James E
Chapman, Thomas J
Reeder, CharlesP
Dick, Robert L
Donald, Robert E
Rumberger, David L
LaForest, Ronad E
Garrison, LyleE, Sr
Mc Clellan, Herbert A
Mitchell, Alvin B
Gizzi, Patrick A
Ester, James, Jr
Weld, Gerald F
Acker, Klare W
Wale, Larry D

Pohl, Ron O

Krepel, James R

651
566
511
730
538
510
463
529
481
474
539
651
608
732
632
591
643
483
447
472
425
558
681
438
614
502
459
728

434
695
621
653
614
510
506
652
473
477
446
467
689
465
537
500
689
512
582
674
503
665

429
502
429
503

642
640
640
637
637
635
634
630
630
629
628
628
627
627
626
625
623
620
619
618
617
612
610
607
607
606
604
604
602
599
599
598
597
597
590
590
589
588
588
587
587
584
582
580
579
578
577
574
566
565
564
560
559
559
553
533

Midland, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Vassar, Ml
Chelsea, Ml
Lake City, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Holt, Ml

Three Rivers, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Milan, Ml
Houghton Lake, Ml
Midland, Ml
Mason, MI
Chelsea, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Flushing, MI

Six Lakes, Ml
Flint, M1

Jerome, M|

Port Huron, M1
Brighton, Ml
Southfield, M1
Wyoming, Ml
Pinckney, M1
Cedar Springs, Ml
Swartz Creek, Ml
Clio, MI

Chelsea, Ml
Coopersville, MI
Mason, MI
Battle Creek, Ml
Edmore, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Cedar Springs, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Kimball, M|
Flushing, MI
Owosso, Ml
Howell, Ml

Bay City, MI
lonia, MI
Bridgeport, Ml
Ypsilanti, Ml
Bay City, MI
Kaamazoo, MlI
Flint, M1

Detroit, MI
Kaamazoo, MlI
Clio, MI

Dryden, Ml
Williamston, M|
Swartz Creek, Ml
Williamston, M|
Kaamazoo, MlI
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Singles, Class B, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Byers, Wendell R 668 878 Grandville, MI
2 Brandon, MelvinC 713 820 Detroit, Ml
3 Johnson, Brian E 522 802 Mount Morris, Ml
4 Mills, Robert F 785 766 Clark Lake, MI
4  Dormer, Terry L 579 766 Holt, MI
4 Jenks, Daniel D 745 766  Davisburg, Ml
7  Shanks, Harold D, Sr 501 760 Canton, Ml
8 Cushion, David L 717 758 Dewitt, Ml
9 Buford, Raymond F 522 749  Mount Morris, Ml
10 Nisonger, Robert M 643 747  Six Lakes, Ml
10 Shavers, Harry (Steve) 775 747 Battle Creek, Ml
12 McDonad, Richard W 555 740  Flint, MI
13 Reusser, Gary M 552 734 Battle Creek, Ml
14 Ham,JmP 455 731  Mt. Pleasant, Ml
14 Gabalis, Harry 560 731 Caro, Ml
16 Harmon, Larry J 448 728 Burton, Ml
17 Rhodes, Cleveland A 756 727  Grand Rapids, Ml
18 Sargent, Terry L 695 721 Battle Creek, Ml
19 Murphy, Peter F 573 719 Mason, Ml
20 Hodge, CharlesW 453 716  Gladwin, Ml
21 Knapp, Ronad L 590 714  Bath, Ml
22 Covell, Jerry A 649 708 Grand Rapids, Ml
23  Bixby,DanR 634 706 Saint Charles, Ml
23 Vance, Larry A 718 706 Saranac, Ml
23 Southland, Roger J 725 706 Lowel, MI
23 Rhodes, Sidney J, Sr 755 706 Grand Rapids, Ml
27  Hornback, Frank E 454 705 North Branch, Ml
28  Stefanski, Michagl C 487 703  Sturgis, MI
29 Kirkendal, Daniel L, Sr 647 702  Adrian, Ml
30 Ford, EddieL 746 700 Waterford, Ml
31 Rasmus, Roy W 440 699 Bay City, MI
31 Bailey,DonG 488 699 Fort Gratiot, M|
33 Kemp, Simon M 527 698 Sturgis, MI
33  Sperry, Duane R 613 698 Dewitt, Ml
33 Tesner, James A 691 698 Essexville, Ml
36 Witte, MerlinL 456 695 Corunna, Ml
36 Isaac, Harold J 527 695 Sturgis, MI
38 Jones, Jerry L 588 694 Kalamazoo, Ml
39 Relph, Cleveland 583 693  Flint, Ml
40 Nichols, Jesse C 442 691 Grand Rapids, Ml
41  Inghram, John M 683 690 Grand Rapids, MI
42  Surles, Jerry K 735 689 Northville, Ml
43  Wilson, Alan G 737 688 Redford, Ml
43  Carlson, DennisW 519 688 Benton Harbor, Ml
45 Pellens, DaeW 494 687 Swartz Creek, Ml
46  Newton, David A 419 686 Plainwell, MI
46 Reese, Wallace 682 686 Albion, Ml
48 Olson, Rodger H 479 685 Flint, Ml
48  Shripka, Gary A 746 685 Waterford, Ml
50 Hall, Robert L 472 684  Port Huron, MI
50 Gowen, Roberta A 492 684 Adrian, Ml
52 Walker, Edna G 761 683 Detroit, MI
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53

55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62

SRR

66
68
68
70
71
71
71
74
74
76
76
78
78
78
81
82
83
83
85
85
85
85
89
90
91
92
93
93
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
101
103
103
103
103
107
107

Jaglowski, Ray G
Spearman, Jerry
Freeman, CharlesE
Gidcumb, LeslieC
Hoffman, Robert J
Vannest, John
Dyer, William J
Shick, Thomas J
Sloma, Rabert J
Andros, James D
Johnson, Charles A
Curtis, Jeffrey J
Oddy, Joe H

Davis, Clyde A
Schmidt, Ronald L
Nettleman, Bruce H
Root, Michael A
Brown, LandaB
Hammond, Terry L
Gielda, James J
DeBoer, Ken L
Buck, John E
Truskowski, Daniel
Parker, Jerry A

Pardo, Apolonio(Paul)

Bergen, William N
Hejnal, James S
Gidcumb, Joanne
Smith, Leroy, Jr

Willett, Floyd (Sonny), Jr

Ogg, Jerry L
Reese, James
Boltz, DennisL

Veasy, Douglass A, Sr

Cox, AllanB
Bilhimer, Al

Stock, Alfred J
Phetteplace, Gary L

Rinkevich, George P

Good, James C
Jones, Larry B
Harsh, John A
Lorenski, Daniel J

Maynard, William E

Padilla, Tony
Trotter, Leon

Phillips, Robert P, Sr

Badwin, GlennR
Small, Roger S
Matson, Larry R
Miller, Ronald W
Moore, Rodney S
Cote, LouisT
Clark, Audrey J
Bowlin, Robert H
Cary, John R

499
595
704
603
469
685
615
725
7
415
590
439
461
441
656
640
486
676
417
609
664
574
683
589
611
659
538
603
483
650
680
765
401
518
661
691
649
473
576
635
724
628
576
758
604
523
617
536
411
623
658
565
622
571
405
701

681
680
679
679
677
675
674
673
672
670
670
667
667
665
665
664
664
663
662
662
662
661
661
660
660
659
659
659
656
654
653
653
652
652
652
652
651
650
649
647
646
646
645

643
641
640
639
638
638
636
636
636
636
634
634

Ada, MI

Canton, Ml
Detroit, MI
Waterford, Ml
Redford, Ml
Davison, Ml
Dearborn, Mi
Lowell, MI
Lansing, Ml
Fowler, MI

Bath, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Mason, MI
Linden, MI
Midland, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Detroit, MI
Dimondale, MI
Whittemore, MlI
Grandville, Ml
Saint Johns, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Mason, MI
Flushing, MI
Swartz Creek, Ml
Lake City, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Flint, M1

Bay City, MI
Kentwood, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Pleasant Lake, Ml
Constantine, Ml
Swartz Creek, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Kimball, M|
Grand Rapids, Ml
Bellevue, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Adrian, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Niles, Ml
Quincy, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Sheridan, MI
Mount Morris, Ml
Plymouth, MlI
Howard City, Ml
Detroit, MI

Flint, M1
Coldwater, Ml

Current Standings

May 19, 2014 7:09AM

Page 16 of 35



107
110
110
110
110
110
115
115
117
117
119
120
121
122
122
124
124
124
124
128
129
130
131
132
132
134
134
136
136
138
138
138
138
142
143
143
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
158
160
161
162
163
164

Young, Bernard E
Valley, LonJ
Wrubel, Harold L
Adams, Carl L
Blacque, Michael W
Lowrey, Timothy J
Bentley, Michagd W
Bayley, Thomas T
Arend, DennisM
Day, Richard E
Olah, Albert J, Jr
Martinez, Jack G
Kallio, Norman L
Platte, Hilary R
Warner, John J
Framke, Stuart A
Hoffman, Richard L
Stebhins, Roger A
Phillips, Michagl S
Tokar, Richard D
Reed, Ceciel J
Mctaggart, John P
DePedl, Bill E
Cooper, Fred W
Alcock, Larry R
Williams, Wesley
Vannest, Rodney R
King, Bill

Cotton, Johnnie L
Kilburn, Gregory Q
Sellers, LoisJ
Hoffmeyer, Cliff A
Nees, Bill O

Mayle, Darrell L
Buschman, Robert L
Robinson, Joseph M
Hatch, DennisM
Baker, Jack T
Lewis, IsaiahH
May, LeslieD
Kendricks, Robert J
Hanser, Thomas A
Carrasco, William R
Camacho, R. James J
Marshall, Bruce J
Sower, Donald B
Whitten, Tommie
Antes, Ronald G
Jordan, Alben
Butcher, Duane H
Fisher, EricM
Boots, Carel H
Harvey, Melvin L
Miller, Alan J
Gulczinski, Frank S, 11
Stack, Robert W

454
451
470
597
738
739
513
540
485
479
409
779
575
418
456
421
598
434
499
405
739
661
636
408
647
626
685
407
626
512
515
659
608
514
451
457
470
650
714
734
674
747
469
572
412
517
648
410
597
648
781
505
682
517
772
591

634
633
633
633
633
633
632
632
628
628
624
622
620
619
619
618
618
618
618
617
616
614
612
611
611
609
609
608
608
607
607
607
607
603
601
601
600
597
596
594
592
588
587
582
581
580
575
573
572
563
563
548
547
545
543
503

North Branch, Ml
Owosso, Ml
Burton, Ml
Jackson, Ml

Mt Morris, Ml
Saginaw, M|
South Lyon, Ml
Albion, Ml

Ann Arbor, MI
Flint, M1
Davison, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Parma, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Corunna, M|
Bay City, MI
Newaygo, Ml
Mason, MI

Ada, MI

Flint, M1
Saginaw, M|
Swartz Creek, Ml
Nashville, Ml
Davison, Ml
Adrian, MI
Detroit, MI
Davison, Ml
Burton, Ml
Detroit, MI
Kaamazoo, MI
Swartz Creek, Ml
Swartz Creek, Ml
Mason, MI
Decker, Ml
Owosso, Ml
Flint, M1

Burton, Ml

Bay City, MI
Eastpointe, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Detroit, MI
Oxford, MI
Redford, Ml
Belleville, MI
Lansing, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Jones, Ml

Grand Ledge, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Jones, Ml
Detroit, MI
Lapeer, MI
Albion, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Flushing, MI
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Singles, Class C, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Ciantar, John A 612 784  Southgate, Ml
2 Williams, Michadl E 484 765 Grand Blanc, Ml
2 Jackson, David M, Sr 703 765 Dimondae, Ml
4  Sonier, Roy L 612 759  Southgate, MI
5 Grochowalski, Sally L 578 748 Rockford, Ml
6 Myers, JamesA 533 745  Coldwater, M|
6 Parks, William F 722 745 Grand Rapids, MI
8 Jackson, Eddie 710 743  Saginaw, M1
9 Croteau, Gerald A, Sr 585 738  Flint, Ml
10 Cannon, Jack C 449 734 Flint, MI
11 Gabert, TimC 722 731  Grand Rapids, Ml
12 Krzyminski, Daniel L 422 727  Essexville, Ml
13 Martin, David D 475 726  Ann Arbor, MI
14  Holmen, Paul A 611 724 Flushing, MI
15 Phenix, DanJ 427 723  Sheridan, Ml
15 Johnson, Melvin B 677 723  Detroit, MI
17 Craw, Darrell E 630 722  Linden, MI
18 Lewis, David P 769 719 Mt. Pleasant, Ml
19 Portner, Carl A, Jr 733 718  Saginaw, Ml
20 Braun, ThomasC, Jr 700 716  Grand Ledge, MI
21  Rybicki, Richard 631 714  Dewitt, MI
22 Allen, ConnieJ 569 711 Béleville, MI
23 Gallagher, Gretchen E 748 709 Waterford, Ml
23 Kruithof, Kathi M 581 709 Ada MI
23 Taylor, Harold L 432 709 Bath, Ml
26 Spanjer, JMR 681 708 Wyoming, Ml
27 Dodds, Steve W 600 706 Mason, Ml
28 Knight, Anthony M 553 705 Ypsilanti, Ml
29  Shooks, Ronald C 604 702 Waterford, Ml
30 Loncarevic, John F, 111 630 701 Linden, MI
31 McNutt, Harvey J 638 699 Holt, MI
32 King, Ricky L 787 697 Eagle, Ml
33  McGinn, Russell J 464 696 lonia, MI
34  Wright, John O, Jr 757 693 Canton, Ml
35 Lumbreras, Ricardo 688 692  Pinconning, Ml
36 Eggleston, Billy D 439 691 Charlotte, Ml
37 Robinson, Kenneth R 756 689 Grand Rapids, Ml
38 Cain, Theodore E 467 688 Howell, MI
38 Goggins, Robert F 482 688 Hastings, Ml
38 Mauric, George J 599 688 Belding, Ml
41  Dunbar, FreddieL 671 687 Redford, Ml
41 Mosby, Phillip S 754 687 Grand Blanc, Ml
43 Wilkowski, David W 549 685 Chase, Ml
44  Dickens, Thomas D 548 683 Detroit, MI
44 Dickinson, Douglas F 637 683 Charlotte, Ml
46  Stairs, Richard L 636 681 Nashville, Ml
47  Johnroe, William L 657 679 Sanford, Ml
48 Norton, Roger, Jr 484 678 Grand Blanc, Ml
49  Fisher, ThomasJ 556 676 Waterford, Ml
49 Wallace, RussE 594 676 Clark Lake, MI
51 Walker, JamesE, Il 430 674 Mt Morris, Ml
51 Force Mark F 545 674 Linden, MI

Current Standings

May 19, 2014 7:09AM

Page 18 of 35



51
51
55
55
55
58
59
60
60
60
63

65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
72
74
74
74
7
7
79
80
80
82

SRR

87
88
88
90
91
92
93
93
95
95
97
98
98
100
101
102
103
104
104
106
107
107

Pirok, Gary

Paul, Gregory G
Mudri, John H

Hunt, James F

Ferris, Paul E

Kline, Lewis

Gurn, William D, Sr
Parker, Gary L
Hoard, John D
Mastalski, Philip J
Johnson, Evelyn E
Sperry, Marvin D
Kinnison, Bob
Reiffer, Gary M
Smith, TamelaM
Polley, Gary L
Francisco, Steve K
Harris, Douglas D
Thayer, Ricky J
Best, Larry W
Milliman, George E
Eddy, Raymond H, Jr
Myers, Andy L
Langdon, DaleR
Young, Gregory T
Bethay, Russdll, Jr
Valls, Arthur, 111
Warr, Clarence
Chappelle, Thomas J
Lidgard, Randy D
Stewart, Michael W, Sr
Wiltse, James W
Meyer, Dorothy M
Luick, Michaed W
Kregear, Thomas R
Keller, Robert S
Cooper, Clyde L
Ray, Richard E
Birdsell, LewisL
DeRousie, Michael C
Wright, Robin M
Smith, Richard N
Watts, Thomas C
Puralewski, Robert E
Glaza, Carl W
Powsell, Jerry S
Herzberg, Bud R
Ebels, James S, Sr
Gowen, Ernest D
Edwards, Mandy E, Sr
Finlayson, Bill G
Ward, Harold P
Grochowalski, Stanley J
Kill, Donald R, Sr
Patterson, JT. R, Jr
Cole, Jack E

577
751
468
540
694
635
402
476
592
743
677
574
745

765
622
554
618
554
615
688
773
498
445
712
407
692
610
468
719
658
443
680
445
428
404
408
706
598
559
776
482
673
563
690
662
768
620
492
427
487
426
578
462
550
662

674
674
672
672
672
670
669
668
668
668
666
664
663
662
662
660
658
655
654
653
653
652
652
652
651
651
650
648
648
647
647
646
646
645
643
642
642
638
635
633
631
631
630
630
628
626
626
623
620
619
618
614
614
610
609
609

Grand Rapids, Ml
Linden, MI
Howell, Ml
Albion, Ml
Lapeer, MI
Bellevue, Ml
Plainwell, MI
Milan, Ml
Crysta, MI
Rochester Hills, MI
Detroit, MI

Saint Johns, Ml
Davisburg, Ml
Lakeview, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Howard City, Ml
Corunna, M|
Jerome, M|
Corunna, M|
Dearborn, Mi
Pinconning, MlI
Saginaw, M|
Greenville, Ml
Owosso, Ml
Albion, Ml
Burton, Ml
Midland, Ml
Detroit, MI
Howell, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Mount Morris, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Owosso, Ml
Northville, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Davison, Ml
Detroit, MI
Newaygo, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Hastings, Ml
Oak Park, MI
Lansing, Ml

Bay City, MI
Dowling, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Sheridan, MI
Adrian, Ml
Sheridan, MI
Sturgis, Ml
Mason, M1
Rockford, MlI
Mason, M1
Ypsilanti, Ml
Dowling, Ml
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109 Bilhimer, Brad J 692 605 Midland, Ml
110 Allen, Gary D 569 603 Bédleville, MI
110  Wilbon, Michael 699 603 Redford, Ml
110  Parent, Leonard A 743 603 Rochester Hills, Ml
113 Droste, ThomasJ 464 602 lonia MI
113 Oty, SteveK 663 602 Battle Creek, Ml
115  Griffin, Robert L 553 599 Ypsilanti, MI
116 Cadwell, Henry J 558 591 Southfield, Ml
117 Boven, Danid R 417 587 Dimondale, MI
118 Gibson, Walter S 738 586 Mt Morris, Ml
118 Root, Dennis 733 586 Saginaw, Ml
120 Longmire, Michael J 607 584  Hudson, MlI
120 Fulton, Steve C 780 584 Lansing, Ml
122 Doran, Leonard A, Jr 566 575 Saginaw, Ml
123 Clifford, Richard J, Sr 687 573 Kawkawlin, Ml
124 Morey, Gerald A 563 572 Lansing, Ml
125 Botwright, Glenn W, 11 764 569  Saginaw, Ml
126  Campbell, Vincent, Jr 673 566 Oak Park, MI
126  Becker, Robert M 764 566  Saginaw, Ml
128 Fal, Danny R 584 564  Jackson, Ml
129 Ward, Timothy M 773 554  Saginaw, Ml
130 Allen, Randy 700 553 Grand Ledge, Ml
131 Bond, Willie 537 546  Bridgeport, MI
132 Badwin, Ray 748 542 Waterford, Ml
133  Stewart, William (Bill) A 504 523  Portage, Ml
Singles, Class D, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Huvaere, Henry A 480 780 Hoalland, Ml
2 Dawson, Scott A 568 779 Béleville, Ml
3 Cooke Kevin A 724 759  Saginaw, Ml
4  Beachnau, Kenneth R 416 757 Fowler, Ml
5 Seifert,Leo P 736 753  Livonia, MI
6 Ried, ThomasW 589 738 Mason, Ml
7 Duff, Derek A 713 732  Detroit, MI
8 McClure, Paul A 627 731  Adrian, MI
9 Satkowiak, Bernard P 541 729  Grand Blanc, Ml
10 Pall, Greg S 490 726  Adrian, Ml
11 Branard, Steve E 625 722 Stanton, Ml
12 Noffke, Steven P 726 718 Grand Rapids, Ml
12 Odom, Curtis S 770 718 Coldwater, Ml
14  Walkins, William S 628 711  Adrian, Ml
15 Weldon, Steven G 493 705 Roseville, M
16 Rahl, ThomasC 443 701 Eaton Rapids, Ml
16 Miller, James 600 701 Mason, Ml
18 Baranoski, Andrew T 577 700 Grand Rapids, MI
19 Gleason, DonadE, J 708 698 Allegan, Ml
19 Rodriguez, Nicolas 709 698 Hoalland, Ml
21 Sherman, Jimmy J 629 692 Grand Junction, Ml
22  Perkins, Gary L 625 688 Stanton, Ml
23 Coleman, Michael C 670 686 Lansing, Ml
23 Hulliberger, Brad L 703 686 Dimondae, Ml
23 Tripp, Floyd W, Sr 584 686 Jackson, Ml
26  Wilson, Greg 768 684  Saginaw, Ml
26 Niles, Carl R 660 684  Flint, Ml
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28 Ganun, LoisA 489 681 Adrian, Ml
29 Hinman, Mark A 409 679 Davison, Ml
29 Sowders, Ricky L 735 679 Northville, Ml
29 Syswerda, Brian D 771 679 Lansing, Ml
32 Thayer, Randy L 707 677 Corunna, Ml
33 Loughlin, Richard E 599 675 Belding, Ml
34 Dieter, William A 646 672 Tecumseh, Ml
35 Hurd, William L 702 669 Prudenville, Ml
36 Smith, Steve D 787 666 Eagle, MI
37 Hicks, Ersell 496 660 Flint, Ml
38 Kirby, Robert A 449 659  Flint, Ml
39 Farris, Stephen O, Sr 786 654 Battle Creek, Ml
40 Bhirdo, Danid E 521 653 Reese, Ml
41  Thompson, Wendell 586 649 Mt Morris, Ml
42  Silvernail, Brian E 736 647 Livonia Ml
43  Stoye, Ronald L 637 645 Charlotte, Ml
44 Kirkpatrick, A Rod R 675 644 Southfield, Ml
45 Mitchell, Michael L 740 643 Holt, Ml
45 Dane, Scott R 461 643 Mason, Ml
47  Pius, Matthew B 493 642 Roseville, MI
48 Martin, Mark A 559 641 Waterford, Ml
49 DeRosia, Bruce L 631 638 Dewitt, MI
50 Hare, NormanJ 634 637 Saint Charles, Ml
51 Howe, Rick L 678 634 Oxford, MI
52 Hecksel, Michad 411 632 Lansing, Ml
53 West, David L 436 631 Sturgis, MI
53 Brown, Karen 697 631 Bronson, Ml
55 Dickerson, DebraM 781 629 Detroit, MI
55 Gerlach, Daniel G 694 629 Lapeer, Ml
55  Perez, Roger, J 646 629 Tecumseh, Ml
58 Warren, Jimmy H 580 626 Burton, Ml
58  Sherman, Rebecca 629 626 Grand Junction, Ml
60 Longcore, John A 720 625 Wyoming, Ml
61 Holder, OrinS 442 622 Grand Rapids, Ml
62 Banks, Richard D, Sr 671 621 Redford, Ml
62 Labiak, Susan A 749 621 Roscommon, MI
64 Yaklin, Larry A 521 620 Reese, Ml
65 McNutt, SylviaA 638 619 Holt, MI
66 Spohn, David G 404 617 Grand Ledge, MI
67 Ganun, Bill R 439 616 Adrian, Ml
68 Tucker, Danny J 555 613  Flint, Ml
69 Van Sciver, Chris 769 608 Mt. Pleasant, Ml
70  Jones, Maurice A 670 604 Lansing, Ml
71  Robinson, Kurt L 719 601 Grand Rapids, Ml
72 Goldberg, EdJ 403 598 Lansing, Ml
72  Kowalski, David V 440 598 Bay City, MI
74 Techlin,Kevin E 753 592 Kawkawlin, Ml
75 StAmour, Grant J, Sr 556 585 Waterford, Ml
76 Kline, KevinR 431 581 Lansing, Ml
77  Clayborne, Jonathan N 550 578 Ypsilanti, MI
78 Powdll, Rick L 663 559 Battle Creek, Ml
Singles, Class E, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Shiery, Terry L 524 754  Coldwater, M|
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2 Kwiecien, Paul R 403 730 Lansing, Ml
3 Hal, Rusty A 701 720 Coldwater, MI
3 Beverly, Robert O 676 720 Detroit, MI
5 Degroat, Tracy R 624 716  Greenville, Ml
6 Hurd, CynthiaC 679 714  Grand Rapids, MI
6 LaSarge-Hoard, Tracy L 592 714 Crystd, Ml
8 Leupp, ThomasA 526 710 Coldwater, MI
9 Badlard, Rich 620 709  Sheridan, Ml
10 Cadeau, Larry E 737 707 Redford, Ml
11  Wisman, Roger D 525 702  Bronson, Ml
12 Paul, Sherri 751 701 Linden, MI
12 Prater, Daniel L 525 701 Bronson, Ml
14 Leisenring, Gary L 424 697 Lansing, Ml
14  Abraham, Mark M 766 697 Dimondale, M|
16 Longrey, Robert L 770 694 Coldwater, Ml
17 Broniak, Gregory J 678 685 Oxford, Ml
18 Pavelko, David A 533 676 Coldwater, MI
19 Brown, Ronad L 697 662 Bronson, Ml
20 Kwiecien, Todd 778 661 Lansing, Ml
21 White, Carmen A 709 659 Holland, Ml
22 Herman, Dennis P 526 656 Coldwater, Ml
22 Hadder, Gary L 641 656 Six Lakes, Ml
24  Pollaski, Rodney A 549 651 Chase, Ml
25 Warren, Richard A 580 648 Burton, M|
25  Fredricks, Michael R 752 648 Cedar Springs, Ml
27 Cary, WilliamR 524 644 Coldwater, MI
28  Wiles, Jeff A 607 639 Hudson, Ml
29 Gary, CameronL 774 638 Coldwater, MI
30 Pall, DebraJ 490 637 Adrian, Ml
31 Hudson, Randy S, Sr 721 630 Wyoming, Ml
31 Latimore, Victor K 740 630 Hoalt, Ml
33 Recker, TimD 641 625 Six Lakes, Ml
34  Fredricks, Mark R 752 620 Cedar Springs, Ml
35 Burton, Conrad L 775 616 Battle Creek, Ml
36 Delong, Jeffrey A 579 611 Holt, MI
37 Kares, Mark D 424 609 Lansing, Ml
38 Clark, ThomasW 702 600 Prudenville, Ml
39 Lewis, DavidL 779 598 Jackson, Ml
40 White, David J 624 593 Greenville, Ml
41  Loving, Phillip 496 583 Hint, Ml
41 LaCruze, Brett J 568 583 Béleville, MI
43  Trecha TomJ 668 580 Grandville, Ml
44  Bottral, DaeR 720 575 Wyoming, Ml
45 Taft, Randy J 402 560 Plainwell, MI
46  Gower, LouisM 627 520 Adrian, MI
47 Reusser, John E 552 495 Battle Creek, Ml
All Events, Class AA, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Younce, Samuel L 684 1,426  Davison, Ml
2 Craft,GlennH 744 1,424  White Lake, M|
3 Kokoszki, Richard L 428 1,410 Northville, MI
4  LaGrone, Roy 523 1,405 Grand Rapids, Ml
5 Moore, Richard J 500 1,398 Ypsilanti, Ml
6 Clark, Ronald F 478 1,389  Millington, MI
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18
21
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22
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24
26
27
27
27
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42

45
46
47
47
49
50
51
51

FLLG

57
58
59
60
60
62

Wetherell, Elaine
Cook, Clayron E
Glupker, Jerry
Reese, Otto

James, Donald
Griffin, Eugene M
Rupert, William J, Sr
Alspaugh, Carl D
Vickroy, Mevin L
Humphrey, Dennis A
Bunce, John G
Bender, Vern L
Robinson, Lemiah
Riker, CharlesR
Thomas, John D
Friedman, Mort
Pollock, Velton K
Green, Elwin (Al) D
Ahrens, Gene L
Biss, Sherman, Jr
Grady, Ed

Vannest, James L
Poole, Russ
Carruthers, Richard P
Hensler, Gerald A
Messer, Lou R
Schildroth, Roger A
Lipmyer, Robert G
Crowder, Theodore
Warner, William E, Sr
Krutsch, John S
Clouse, Irvin D
Schauer, CharlesH
Beemer, John D
Harook, Samuel
Wood, Jack W
Dockham, Harold R
Buitendorp, Carl D
Payman, Harry C
Schmidt, Tom W
Hansen, Ted
Thomas, Don, Sr
Simpson, John E
Collins, Harold L
Irwin, Donald L
Kendrick, Cleatis J
Johnson, James E
Peters, Frank C
Norton, Roger, Sr
Midyett, Richard D
Latimore, Chester R
Coleman, Rufus
Leute, Donald A
Davison, Ronald H
Cozart, Allen C
Baldwin, Clarence, Sr

657
547
480
570
619
747
506
528
441
436
435
562
698
432
491
693
535
542
732
531
606
686
742
520
567
642
664
547
610
465
509
466
731
497
633
532
750
437
542
734
782
501
712
535
519
619
513
453
667
507
723
571
431
652
585
545

1,381
1,374
1,374
1,371
1,369
1,369
1,365
1,364
1,362
1,359
1,358
1,354
1,354
1,354
1,352
1,348
1,348
1,347
1,347
1,346
1,345
1,345
1,345
1,344
1,339
1,337
1,336
1,335
1,331
1,330
1,329
1,325
1,324
1,322
1,319
1,316
1,316
1,314
1,312
1,311
1,309
1,309
1,308
1,306
1,303
1,303
1,302
1,299
1,299
1,294
1,289
1,288
1,286
1,282
1,282
1,278

Sanford, Ml
Northville, Ml
Holland, MI
Carleton, Ml
Detroit, MI
Oxford, MI
Jackson, Ml
Dewitt, M|
Linden, MI
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Reese, Ml
Detroit, MI

Bath, M1

Adrian, Ml

West Bloomfield, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Mount Morris, Ml
Chelsea, Ml
Three Rivers, Ml
Canton, Ml
Concord, Ml
Auburn Hills, MI
Parchment, M1
Saginaw, M|

Six Lakes, Ml
Grandville, Ml
Northville, Ml
Detroit, MI
lonia, MI

Grass Lake, MI
Howell, Ml
Chelsea, Ml
Imlay City, Ml
Munith, Ml
Centreville, MI
Lansing, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Mount Morris, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Detroit, MI
Canton, Ml
Albion, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Benton Harbor, Ml
Detroit, MI
South Lyon, Ml
Gladwin, Ml
Fint, M1
Jackson, Ml
Holt, Ml

Detroit, MI
Lansing, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Fint, M1

Linden, MI
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63

65
66
67
68
68
70
70
72
72
74
74
76
7
78
79
80
81
81
81
81
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
91
93
93
95
96
97
98
98
100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
107
109
110
111
112
112
114
115
116
117
118

Green,L G

Wells, ElsieC
Gleason, Donad E, Sr
White, Willie L

Woodhouse, Matthew, Sr
Wilton, Gerald (Gary) L

Simon, David L
Howard, Edward D
Tomkinson, Milton J
Piazza, Joseph C
Goodknecht, Bernard L
Ried, Richard W

Goad, Méelford(Wayne) W

Bartlam, Keith N
Spondler, Jay R
Stapish, CharlesR
Mallory, Jay D
Labiak, Henry E
Wiggins, Willie E
Calkins, Robert J
Koeske, Ronald E
Keysor, John H
Johnson, Guy R
Zatorski, Ronald W
Sutton, Erwin C
Sherlock, Va E, Sr
Keene, Clarence |
Motley, Samuel J
Simmons, Milton C
Ferrari, Henry
Weélls, Gene
Shepley, Kenneth J
Ashby, John D
Taylor, Leon P
Martin, Eldridge E
Oak, Gordon

Hunt, Edward J
Gawne, Robert J
Newman, Duane L
Kwiecien, Robert J
Flanagan, Arthur J
Haines, Cecil P
Johnson, Richard L
Renner, Rodney L
Andrus, James T
Harook, Edward S
Thomas, Katherine E
Greenleaf, Edwin F, Jr
Hesseltine, Hubert
Swanton, Ernest M
Harook, John M
Bailey, Wayne
Wilkes, Harold E
Satkowiak, Philip B
Brown, Robert V
Payne, CharlesE

744
406
708
570
706
436

617
450
459
546
543
507
520
534
731
562
749
582
730
460
433
529
727
478
457
509
564
639
606
406
741
711
616
698
433
686
593
656
750
446
531
696
536
435
633
491
727
616
772
729
488
642
541
696
564

1,275
1,274
1,273
1,270
1,266
1,263
1,263
1,261
1,261
1,258
1,258
1,256
1,256
1,254
1,253
1,251
1,250
1,247
1,246
1,246
1,246
1,246
1,245
1,244
1,240
1,236
1,234
1,234
1,232
1,232
1,230
1,230
1,229
1,228
1,226
1,224
1,224
1,222
1,220
1,217
1,211
1,211
1,210
1,208
1,201
1,201
1,200
1,198
1,187
1,185
1,185
1,183
1,180
1,179
1,177
1,172

White Lake, Ml
Osseo, M
Allegan, Ml
Carleton, Ml
Detroit, MI
Lansing, Ml
Lakeview, Ml
Niles, Ml
Burton, Ml

Clio, Ml

Fowler, MI
Mason, MI
Jackson, Ml
Parchment, M1
Hillsdale, M1
Chelsea, Ml
Reese, M|
Roscommon, Ml
Flint, M1
Chelsea, Ml
Swartz Creek, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Three Rivers, Ml
Chelsea, Ml
Millington, M1
Flint, M1

Grass Lake, MI
Flint, M1

Eaton Rapids, Ml
Canton, Ml
Osseo, M
White Lake, Ml
Eastpointe, Ml
Niles, Ml
Detroit, MI
Lansing, Ml
Concord, Ml
Burton, Ml
Midland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Owosso, Ml
Three Rivers, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Quincy, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Munith, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Chelsea, Ml
Niles, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Chelsea, Ml
Fort Gratiot, Ml
Six Lakes, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Flint, M1
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119 Downey, Donald D 567 1,162 Saginaw, Ml
120 Weber, Joseph 760 1,159 Chelsea, MI
121 Dady, FredE 450 1,156  Burton, Ml
122  Clute, Roger P 401 1,149 Pleasant Lake, Ml
123  Ward, CharlesE, Sr 583 1,146  Flint, MI
123 Berry, Sam, Jr 667 1,146  Flint, MI
125 McDondd, James E 716 1,136 Grand Rapids, Ml
126  VanHorn, Charles L 462 1,126 Mason, Ml
127 Ritter, Harry L, Jr 530 1,117 Kalamazoo, Ml
128 Vernon, Gerald A 495 1,024 Howell, MI
129 Harook, Janet 729 599 Chelsea MI
All Events, Class A, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Utley, Daniel C 425 1,576 Brighton, Ml
2 Jarkiewicz, DennisL 452 1,492 Imlay City, MI
3 Moughler, Ronald W 460 1,466 Swartz Creek, Ml
4 Byrne, JohnJ 565 1,453  Plymouth, Ml
5 lIrby, Bernard 699 1,447 Redford, Ml
6 Noffke, Paul E 726 1,441 Grand Rapids, Ml
7 Novak, Norman E 551 1,438 Saginaw, Ml
8 Kruithof, Kenneth J 581 1,434 Ada MI
9 Milliman, DaeA 421 1,432 Bay City, MI
10 Gawlik, Frank L 609 1,421  Whittemore, Ml
11 Baron, Conrad C 497 1,412 Imlay City, MI
12 Morrow, Mélvin S 621 1,403 Edmore, MlI
13 Cannon, Bruce T 782 1,402 Detroit, Ml
14 Leinweber, Larry J 510 1,400 Grand Blanc, Ml
15 Pelmear, John W 534 1,398 Hillsdale, MI
15 Walker, CurtisE 761 1,398 Detroit, Ml
17 Sims, Leon, J 705 1,397 Wyoming, Ml
18 Martinez, Viviano L 601 1,396 Waterford, Ml
19 Sawyer, Harold 783 1,390 Detroit, Ml
19 Stark, Gordon L 498 1,390 Greenville, Ml
21 Ream, MévinL 448 1,389 Burton, Ml
21  Matthews, Howard L 543 1,389 Mason, Ml
23 Burr, Lance G 495 1,386 Howell, MI
24 Nicholson, William T 587 1,382  Saginaw, Ml
24 Nettles, Worthy (Roy) 413 1,382  DeWitt, MI
26 Dunlap, Robert J 481 1,375 Grand Rapids, Ml
26  Heath, John E 705 1,375 Wyoming, Ml
26 Nalson, Duane S 447 1,375  Jerome, MI
29  Shadbolt, Kenneth E 655 1,370 Morenci, Ml
30 McBride, KenW, Sr 444 1,369 Coopersville, Ml
31 Hartley, William C 539 1,367 Houghton Lake, Ml
32 Chick, Robert L 426 1,360 Mason, Ml
33 Westin, Roy B 502 1,358 Swartz Creek, Ml
34 Braun, MikeC 416 1,355 Fowler, Ml
35 Caollins, WillieC 675 1,354  Southfield, Ml
35 Greer, JamesE 452 1,354 Imlay City, MI
37  Skinner, Bernard H 505 1,353 Lapeer, Ml
37 Bray, Robert M 508 1,353  Jackson, Ml
39 Rought, Donald A 437 1,352 Clarkston, Ml
39 Blank, WayneD 419 1,352 Plainwell, Ml
41  Treece, JamesL 716 1,351 Grand Rapids, Ml
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42

SRR &

47
48
49
50
50
52

FLLG

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
65
67
67
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
85
87
87
89
90
91
92
92
92
95
96
97

Sanders, Harvey
Duckett, Thomas L
Houston, Terry
Hubbard, Charles F
Galloway, Michad P
Wetenhall, Loren R
Storch, LindaL
Weisherg, Bruce C
Akers, James P
Lietzke, Roger K
Hewer, Bill R
Dutkiewicz, Dan G
Milutin, Gary C
LaClair, Gary F
Sawyer, Mavis Y
Hite, Cary

Bellows, Walter A
Ross, James D
Powell, William J
Mc Cormick, Terry E
Wagner, Thomas P
Jones, Paul N
Wallace, Eddie, Jr
Cummings, Ronald E
Jeffery, Norman W
Krzyminski, James A
Lovegjoy, Glen A
Chapman, Thomas J
Jewell, Thomas F
Hunley, Rufus L
Kranick, John J
Kemp, Larry O
Lingenfelter, Donald J
Ross, John, Jr
Whedler, Gary L
McDonald, Robert W
Heins, Ronald O
Jakovac, David C
Teeple, Howard M, Jr
Bidelman, Betty J
Mc Clellan, Herbert A
Gamble, Elmer R
Reeder, CharlesP
Fox, Ronald R
Meyer, Jacob W
Richards, Robert W
Lewis, Herb H
Rupert, Thomas D
Ludwig, Dean A
Haut, James M
Chinavare, Dallas J
Lewellyn, James R
Brown, Evans, Jr
Williams, John A
Schmitt, Jack
Johnson, Dennis N

477
548
741
438
684
660
551
602
572
587
632
755
472

783
655
639
566
632
477
532
704
757
651
760
422
614
467
413
754
438
665
466
511
645
529
651
528
593
679
582
473
689
412
681
475
621
506
687
653
423
640
558
459
530
514

1,350
1,349
1,346
1,346
1,340
1,338
1,335
1,333
1,330
1,330
1,328
1,324
1,323
1,323
1,321
1,319
1,317
1,314
1,312
1,310
1,308
1,307
1,306
1,305
1,305
1,303
1,303
1,299
1,296
1,296
1,295
1,294
1,289
1,288
1,287
1,285
1,282
1,281
1,279
1,274
1,272
1,270
1,270
1,269
1,269
1,268
1,268
1,267
1,266
1,264
1,262
1,262
1,262
1,261
1,260
1,259

Flushing, MI
Detroit, MI
White Lake, Ml
Pinckney, M1
Davison, Ml
Flint, M1
Saginaw, M|
West Bloomfield, Ml
Belleville, MI
Saginaw, M|
Charlotte, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Dryden, Ml
Detroit, MI
Morenci, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Charlotte, Ml
Flushing, MI
Centreville, MI
Detroit, MI
Canton, Ml
Midland, Ml
Chelsea, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Cedar Springs, Ml
Howell, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Pinckney, M1
Clio, MI

Howell, Ml
Vassar, Ml
Lakeview, Ml
Three Rivers, Ml
Midland, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Burton, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Flint, M1
Kimball, M|

Bay City, MI
Lansing, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Ann Arbor, MI
Edmore, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Kawkawlin, MI
Sanford, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Southfield, M1
Clio, MI
Kaamazoo, MlI
Decker, Ml
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98 Wolfe, Max C 732 1,258 Chelsea, MI
99 Namminga, Norman J 643 1,252  Six Lakes, Ml
100 Charron, NellieC 645 1,251 Lakeview, MI
101 Caollar, Betty M 476 1,250 Milan, MI
102  Newland, Duane L 561 1,249  Ann Arbor, Ml
103 Gizzi, Patrick A 503 1,248 Kalamazoo, Ml
104 Heathman, Roger D 463 1,245 Holt, Ml
105 Bax, JamesP 695 1,244 Battle Creek, Ml
105 Burnett, Kenneth P 501 1,244  Flushing, Ml
107 Ratliff, William D 614 1,243  Cedar Springs, Ml
108 Musselman, James F 538 1,242 Lake City, Ml
109 Clark, Nancy C 430 1,234 Mt Morris, MI
110 Ricketts, Jack W 561 1,233  Ann Arbor, Ml
111  Sobieski, Leonard J 425 1,232  Brighton, Ml
111 Kuberski, Ronald H 510 1,232  Grand Blanc, Ml
113  Sawyer, Earl E 4383 1,230 Flint, MI
114  Hiller, David J 546 1,228 Fowler, Ml
114  Mitchell, Alvin B 674 1,228 Detroit, MI
116 Bergman, VaerieK 652 1,226  Sanford, Ml
117 Rybiski, Frank A 431 1,223  Grand Rapids, Ml
118 Garrison, LyleE, Sr 512 1,221 Kalamazoo, Ml
118 Kush, Robert F 730 1,221 Chelsea, MI
120 Powell, AllenJ 444 1,218 Coopersville, Ml
120 Kapolka, Ronald F 728 1,218 Chelsea, Ml
122 DiGenova, JamesC 539 1,217 Houghton Lake, Ml
123 Goodwin, Jerry W 653 1,215 Sanford, Ml
124  Herriff, Darrell M 608 1,208 Mason, Ml
125 Dick, Robert L 465 1,204 lonia, Ml
126  Henderson, James E 446 1,200 Owosso, Ml
127 Wae, Lary D 502 1,199 Swartz Creek, Ml
128  Ester, James, Jr 665 1,198 Clio, Ml
129 Rumberger, David L 500 1,185 Ypsilanti, Ml
129 LaForest, Ronald E 689 1,185 Bay City, MI
131 Donald, Robert E 537 1,184  Bridgeport, Ml
132  Weld, Gerald F 544 1,182 Dryden, Ml
133  Anglemyer, Donald J 447 1,175 Jerome, MI
134 Pohl, RonO 429 1,174  Williamston, M|
135 Gessner, Kenneth J 434 1,168 Mason, Ml
136 Krepel, JamesR 503 1,162 Kalamazoo, Ml
137 Acker, KlareW 429 1,078  Williamston, Ml
138  Wright, John C 742 623  Auburn Hills, MI
All Events, Class B, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Byers, Wendell R 668 1,664 Grandville, MI
2 Ford, Eddie L 746 1505 Waterford, Ml
3 Johnson, Brian E 522 1,502 Mount Morris, Ml
4  Brandon, Melvin C 711 1,492 Eastpointe, Ml
5 Cushion, David L 717 1,488 Dewitt, Ml
6 Shanks, Harold D, Sr 501 1,487 Canton, Ml
7 Nisonger, Robert M 643 1,470 Six Lakes, Ml
8 Knapp, Ronald L 590 1,458 Bath, Ml
9 Gabalis, Harry 560 1,457 Caro, Ml
10 Oddy, JoeH 461 1,455 Mason, Ml
11  Gidcumb, LeslieC 603 1,445 Waterford, Ml
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
20
21
22
22
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42

SRRE

46
48
49
50
51
52
52
52
55
56
57
58
58
58
61
62
62
62
65
66
66

Kirkendall, Daniel L, Sr
Dormer, Terry L
Jones, Jerry L
Hodge, CharlesW
Southland, Roger J
Buford, Raymond F
Kemp, Simon M
Inghram, John M
Nichols, Jesse C
Bailey, Don G

Ham, Jim P
Jaglowski, Ray G
Sperry, Duane R
Pardo, Apolonio(Paul)
Vance, Larry A
Shavers, Harry (Steve)
Vannest, Rodney R
Vannest, John
Pellens, Dale W
Jenks, Daniel D
Truskowski, Daniel
Murphy, Peter F
Newton, David A
Tesner, James A
Covdll, Jerry A
Relph, Cleveland
Isaac, Harold J
Davis, Clyde A
Surles, Jerry K

Day, Richard E
Walker, Edna G
Rasmus, Roy W
Phillips, Michael S
Bixby, DanR
Hammond, Terry L
Rhodes, Sidney J, Sr
Brown, LandaB
Curtis, Jeffrey J
Stefanski, Michael C
Dyer, William J

Mc Donald, Richard W
Carlson, DennisW
Stock, Alfred J
Root, Michael A
Harmon, Larry J
Witte, Merlin L
Badwin, GlennR
Reusser, Gary M
Wilson, Alan G
Bayley, Thomas T
Hornback, Frank E
Schmidt, Ronald L
Sloma, Rabert J
Shick, Thomas J
Reese, Wallace
Cote, LouisT

647
463
504
453
725
522
527
683
442
488
455
499
613
611
721
775
685
685
494
745
683
573
419
691
649
583
527
441
735
479
761
440
499
634
417
755
676
439
487
615
555
519
649
486
448
456
536
552
737
540
454
656
758
725
682
622

1,442
1,439
1,431
1,429
1,422
1,419
1,411
1,411
1,408
1,405
1,403
1,403
1,400
1,394
1,394
1,393
1,390
1,388
1,385
1,384
1,380
1,379
1,375
1,374
1,369
1,368
1,367
1,366
1,363
1,363
1,361
1,359
1,355
1,355
1,351
1,351
1,349
1,346
1,344
1,343
1,340
1,340
1,340
1,337
1,336
1,332
1,330
1,330
1,330
1,329
1,328
1,328
1,328
1,327
1,326
1,326

Adrian, Ml

Holt, Ml

Portage, MI
Gladwin, Ml
Lowell, MI
Mount Morris, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Fort Gratiot, Ml
Mt. Pleasant, Ml
Ada, MI

Dewitt, Ml
Flushing, MI
Wyoming, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Davison, Ml
Davison, Ml
Swartz Creek, Ml
Davisburg, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Mason, MI
Plainwell, MI
Essexville, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Flint, M1

Sturgis, Ml
Linden, MI
Northville, Ml
Flint, M1

Detroit, MI

Bay City, MI
Ada, MI

Saint Charles, Ml
Dimondale, MI
Grand Rapids, Ml
Detroit, MI
Charlotte, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Dearborn, Mi
Flint, M1

Benton Harbor, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Burton, Ml
Corunna, M|
Quincy, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Redford, Ml
Albion, Ml

North Branch, Ml
Midland, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Lowell, MI
Albion, Ml
Howard City, Ml
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66
66
70
70
72
73
73
75
75
7
7
79
80
81
82
82

85
86
87
87
89
90
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98
100
100
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
116
118
119
120
121
121
123

Cooper, Fred W
Framke, Stuart A
Small, Roger S
Rhodes, Cleveland A
Shripka, Gary A
Bentley, Michagd W
Moore, Rodney S
Gowen, Roberta A
Lowrey, Timothy J
Marshall, Bruce J
Clark, Audrey J
Boltz, DennisL
Sargent, Terry L
Olson, Rodger H
Hall, Robert L
Rinkevich, George P
Nettleman, Bruce H
DeBoer, Ken L
Ogg, Jerry L
Gidcumb, Joanne
Gielda, James J
Cary, JohnR
Phetteplace, Gary L
Maynard, William E
Olah, Albert J, Jr
Spearman, Jerry
Blacque, Michael W
Parker, Jerry A
Adams, Carl L
Veasy, Douglass A, Sr
Carrasco, William R
Good, James C
Buschman, Robert L
Robinson, Joseph M
Johnson, Charles A
Phillips, Robert P, Sr
Hanser, Thomas A
Bergen, William N
Gulczinski, Frank S, 11
Harsh, John A
Sower, Donald B
Hoffman, Robert J
Buck, John E

Smith, Leroy, Jr
Platte, Hilary R
Freeman, CharlesE
Miller, Ronald W
Martinez, Jack G
Stebhins, Roger A
Hoffman, Richard L
Bowlin, Robert H
Alcock, Larry R
Cotton, Johnnie L
Andros, James D

Willett, Floyd (Sonny), Jr

Sellers, LoisJ

408
421
411
756
746
513
565
492
739
412
571
401
695
479
472
576
640
664
680
603
609
701
473
758
409
588
738
589
597
518
469
635
451
457
590
617
747
659
772
628
517
469
574
483
418
704
658
508
434
598
405
647
626
410
650
515

1,326
1,326
1,322
1,322
1,321
1,320
1,320
1,317
1,317
1,314
1,314
1,313
1,311
1,310
1,309
1,309
1,306
1,305
1,302
1,301
1,301
1,299
1,298
1,298
1,296
1,293
1,290
1,285
1,284
1,282
1,281
1,281
1,278
1,278
1,276
1,275
1,274
1,273
1,270
1,269
1,268
1,267
1,266
1,263
1,262
1,260
1,258
1,256
1,255
1,255
1,251
1,247
1,246
1,245
1,245
1,244

Davison, Ml

Bay City, MI
Lansing, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Waterford, Ml
South Lyon, Ml
Plymouth, MlI
Adrian, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Lansing, Ml
Detroit, MI
Pleasant Lake, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Fint, M1

Port Huron, MI
Grand Rapids, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Grandville, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Whittemore, MlI
Coldwater, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Davison, Ml
Kaamazoo, MI
Mt Morris, Ml
Mason, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Constantine, Ml
Redford, Ml
Bellevue, Ml
Owosso, Ml
Fint, M1

Bath, M1

Niles, Ml
Oxford, MI
Swartz Creek, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Adrian, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Redford, Ml
Saint Johns, Ml
Fint, M1

Grand Ledge, Ml
Detroit, MI
Mount Morris, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Mason, M|
Newaygo, Ml
Fint, M1

Adrian, Ml
Detroit, MI
Grand Ledge, Ml
Bay City, MI
Swartz Creek, Ml
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124 Baker,Jack T 650 1,241 Bay City, MI
125 Hejnal, James S 538 1,237 LakeCity, Ml
126  Arend, DennisM 485 1,236  Ann Arbor, Ml
127  Trotter, Leon 523 1,235 Grand Rapids, Ml
128  Williams, Wesley 626 1,233  Detroit, MI
129  Wrubel, Harold L 470 1,231 Burton, Ml
130 Lorenski, Daniel J 576 1,228 Grand Rapids, Ml
131 Valley,LonJ 451 1,226 Owosso, Ml
132 Warner, JohnJ 456 1,224  Corunna, Ml
133  Tokar, Richard D 405 1,222  Flint, Ml
134  Whitten, Tommie 648 1,217  Jones, Ml
134 Cox, AllanB 661 1,217 Swartz Creek, Ml
136 Mctaggart, John P 661 1,216 Swartz Creek, Ml
137 Hatch, DennisM 470 1,215 Burton, Ml
138 Kilburn, Gregory Q 512 1,213 Kalamazoo, Ml
139 Padilla, Tony 601 1,207 Waterford, Ml
139 Lewis, IsaiahH 714 1,207 Eastpointe, Ml
141  Fisher, EricM 781 1,206 Detroit, MI
142 DePed, Bill E 636 1,204 Nashville, MI
142 Boots, Card H 505 1,204 Lapeer, Ml
144  King, Bill 407 1,202 Burton, Ml
144 Nees, Bill O 608 1,202 Mason, Ml
146  Young, Bernard E 511 1,199 Vassar, Ml
147 May, LedieD 734 1,197 Eaton Rapids, MI
148  Bilhimer, Al 691 1,193 Essexville, Ml
149 Kallio, Norman L 575 1,192 Parma, Ml
150 Camacho, R. JamesJ 572 1,181 Bdlleville, MI
151 Matson, Larry R 623 1,162  Sheridan, MI
151  Butcher, DuaneH 648 1,162  Jones, Ml
153  Hoffmeyer, Cliff A 659 1,159 Swartz Creek, Ml
154  Antes, Ronald G 410 1,157 Grand Ledge, MI
154 Kendricks, Robert J 674 1,157 Detroit, MI
156 Reed, Ceciel J 739 1,151 Saginaw, Ml
157 Miller, AlanJ 517 1,144  Adrian, Ml
157 Jones, Larry B 710 1,144  Saginaw, Ml
159 Harvey, MelvinL 682 1,133  Albion, Ml
160 Reese, James 765 1,129  Jackson, MlI
161  Jordan, Alben 597 1,123  Jackson, Ml
162 Mayle, Darrell L 514 1,114 Decker, Ml
163  Stack, Robert W 591 1,060 Flushing, Ml
164 Eagan, Barney R 596 468 Flint, Ml
All Events, Class C, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From

1 Ciantar, John A 612 1,540 Southgate, Ml

2  Myers, James A 533 1,524 Coldwater, Ml

3 Johnson, Melvin B 677 1,501 Detroit, Ml

4 Phenix, DanJ 427 1,487 Sheridan, Ml

5 Portner, Carl A, Jr 733 1,478 Saginaw, Ml

6 Martin, David D 475 1,470  AnnArbor, Ml

7 King, Ricky L 787 1,458 Eagle, MI

8 Grochowalski, Sally L 578 1,456  Rockford, Ml

9 Jackson, David M, Sr 703 1,452 Dimondale, Ml

10 Spanjer, JmR 681 1,444 Wyoming, Ml
11 Croteau, Gerald A, Sr 585 1,442  Flint, Ml
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
22
24
24
26
26
28
29
30
31
31
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42

45
45
47
48
48
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67

Rybicki, Richard
Eggleston, Billy D
Dodds, Steve W
Gurn, William D, Sr
Gabert, TimC
Williams, Michael E
Fisher, Thomas J
Sonier, Roy L
Krzyminski, Daniel L
Braun, Thomas C, Jr
Dickinson, Douglas F
Hoard, John D
Kruithof, Kathi M
Herzberg, Bud R
Allen, Connie J
Wright, John O, Jr
Mastalski, Philip J
Reiffer, Gary M
Robinson, Kenneth R
Mauric, George J
Dickens, Thomas D
Cannon, Jack C
Holmen, Paul A
McNutt, Harvey J
Kregear, Thomas R
Ferris, Paul E
Francisco, Steve K
Stairs, Richard L
Knight, Anthony M
Young, Gregory T
Jackson, Eddie
Force, Mark F
Smith, TamelaM
Mosby, Phillip S
Smith, Richard N
Walker, JamesE, Il
Sperry, Marvin D
Wallace, Russ E
Dunbar, Freddie L
Gallagher, Gretchen E
Loncarevic, John F, 111
McGinn, Russell J
Hunt, James F
Meyer, Dorothy M
Wilkowski, David W
Taylor, Harold L
Kill, Donald R, Sr
Lidgard, Randy D
Goggins, Robert F
Parker, Gary L
Polley, Gary L
Norton, Roger, Jr
Kline, Lewis

Bethay, Russell, Jr
Kinnison, Bob
Langdon, DaleR

631
439
600
402
722
484
556
612
422
700
637
592
581
768
569
757
743

756
599
548
449
611
638
428
694
554
636
553
712
710
545
765
754
482
430
574
594
671
748
630
464
540
680
549
432
462
719
482
476
622
484
635
407
745
445

1,436
1,432
1,427
1,426
1,424
1,418
1,417
1,416
1,411
1,406
1,404
1,404
1,402
1,402
1,401
1,401
1,397
1,388
1,387
1,385
1,385
1,382
1,377
1,376
1,366
1,364
1,363
1,361
1,359
1,358
1,356
1,356
1,354
1,352
1,352
1,347
1,344
1,344
1,342
1,340
1,337
1,330
1,329
1,322
1,319
1,318
1,317
1,315
1,314
1,313
1,312
1,308
1,307
1,306
1,303
1,302

Dewitt, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Mason, MI
Plainwell, MI
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Southgate, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Crysta, MI

Ada, MI
Saginaw, M|
Belleville, MI
Canton, Ml

Rochester Hills, MI

Lakeview, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Belding, Ml
Detroit, MI
Flint, M1
Flushing, MI
Holt, Ml
Northville, Ml
Lapeer, MI
Corunna, M|
Nashville, Ml
Ypsilanti, Ml
Albion, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Linden, MI
Jackson, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Hastings, Ml

Mt Morris, Ml
Saint Johns, Ml
Clark Lake, M1
Redford, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Linden, MI
lonia, MI
Albion, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Chase, Ml

Bath, Ml
Mason, M1
Grand Rapids, Ml
Hastings, Ml
Milan, Ml
Howard City, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Bellevue, Ml
Burton, Ml
Davishurg, Ml
Owosso, Ml
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68
69
70
70
72
72
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
88
90
91
91
93
94
95
96
96
98
99
99
101
101
103
104
104
106
107
108
108
110
111
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Lewis, David P
Glaza, Carl W
Mudri, John H

Parks, William F
Luick, Michaed W
Puralewski, Robert E
Droste, Thomas J
Milliman, George E
Thayer, Ricky J
Myers, Andy L
Ebels, James S, Sr
Eddy, Raymond H, Jr
Morey, Gerald A
Pirok, Gary

Craw, Darrell E
Paul, Gregory G

Ray, Richard E

Cain, Theodore E
Chappelle, Thomas J
Warr, Clarence
DeRousie, Michael C
Ward, Harold P
Harris, Douglas D
Johnson, Evelyn E
Best, Larry W

Valls, Arthur, 111
Stewart, Michael W, Sr
Wilbon, Michael
Cooper, Clyde L
Johnroe, William L
Caldwell, Henry J
Finlayson, Bill G
Root, Dennis

Cole, Jack E

Watts, Thomas C
Griffin, Robert L
Longmire, Michael J
Botwright, Glenn W, 11
Gibson, Walter S
Wiltse, James W
Clifford, Richard J, Sr
Birdsell, LewisL
Wright, Robin M
Lumbreras, Ricardo
Doran, Leonard A, Jr
Bilhimer, Brad J
Allen, Gary D
Gowen, Ernest D
Powsell, Jerry S
Edwards, Mandy E, Sr
Patterson, JT. R, Jr
Shooks, Ronald C
Becker, Robert M
Parent, Leonard A
Fall, Danny R
Campbdll, Vincent, Jr

455
690
468
722
445
563
464
688
554
498
620
773
563
577
630
751
706
467
468
610
559
426
575
677
615
692
658
699
408
657
558
487
733
662
673
553
607
764
738
443
687
598
776
688
566
692
569
492
662
427
550
602
764
743
584
673

1,300
1,296
1,295
1,295
1,294
1,294
1,293
1,290
1,289
1,287
1,286
1,285
1,284
1,283
1,279
1,278
1,276
1,275
1,274
1,272
1,271
1,271
1,270
1,269
1,269
1,268
1,262
1,261
1,259
1,259
1,258
1,257
1,257
1,256
1,256
1,254
1,240
1,240
1,239
1,234
1,232
1,232
1,227
1,225
1,225
1,224
1,222
1,219
1,217
1,213
1,212
1,203
1,201
1,197
1,194
1,180

Mt. Pleasant, Ml
Bay City, MI
Howell, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Owosso, Ml
Lansing, Ml
lonia, MI
Pinconning, MlI
Corunna, M|
Greenville, Ml
Sheridan, MI
Saginaw, M|
Lansing, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Linden, MI
Linden, MI
Detroit, MI
Howell, Ml
Howell, Ml
Detroit, MI
Waterford, Ml
Mason, MI
Parma, Ml
Detroit, MI
Dearborn, Mi
Midland, Ml
Mount Morris, Ml
Redford, Ml
Davison, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Southfield, M1
Sturgis, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Dowling, Ml
Oak Park, MI
Ypsilanti, Ml
Hudson, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Mt Morris, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Kawkawlin, MI
Newaygo, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Pinconning, MlI
Saginaw, M|
Midland, Ml
Belleville, MI
Adrian, Ml
Dowling, Ml
Sheridan, MI
Ypsilanti, Ml

West Bloomfield, MI

Saginaw, M|
Rochester Hills, MI
Jackson, Ml

Oak Park, M1
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124 Boven, Daniel R 417 1,179 Dimondale, Ml
125 Bond, Willie 537 1,178 Bridgeport, Ml
126 Baldwin, Ray 748 1,174 Waterford, Ml
127 Oty, SteveK 663 1,167 Battle Creek, Ml
127  Allen, Randy 700 1,167 Grand Ledge, MI
129  Grochowalski, Stanley J 578 1,163  Rockford, Ml
130 Fulton, Steve C 780 1,153 Lansing, Ml
131  Ward, Timothy M 773 1,134  Saginaw, Ml
132 Stewart, William (Bill) A 504 1,114 Portage, MI
All Events, Class D, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Dawson, Scott A 568 1,496 Bdleville, MI
2 Weldon, Steven G 493 1,475 Roseville, MI
3 Huveere, Henry A 480 1,470 Holland, Ml
4 Rahl, ThomasC 443 1,469 Eaton Rapids, MI
5 Beachnau, Kenneth R 416 1,449 Fowler, Ml
6 Noffke, Steven P 726 1,447 Grand Rapids, M|
7 Seifert,Leo P 736 1,446 Livonia Ml
8 Cooke Kevin A 724 1,439 Saginaw, Ml
9 Rodriguez, Nicolas 709 1,429 Holland, Ml
10 Pall, Greg S 490 1,428 Adrian, Ml
11 Wolkins, William S 628 1,426  Adrian, Ml
12 Perkins, Gary L 625 1,424  Stanton, MI
13 Hinman, Mark A 409 1,415 Davison, Ml
14  Kirkpatrick, A Rod R 675 1,414 Southfield, Ml
15 Sowders, Ricky L 735 1,405 Northville, M1
16 Loughlin, Richard E 599 1,400 Belding, MlI
16 Odom, Curtis S 770 1,400 Coldwater, Ml
18 Banks, Richard D, Sr 671 1,373 Redford, Ml
18 Coleman, Michael C 670 1,373 Lansing, Ml
20 Stoye, Ronald L 637 1,369 Charlotte, MI
21  Hare, NormanJ 634 1,368 Saint Charles, MlI
22 Niles, Carl R 660 1,365 Flint, Ml
23 Ried, ThomasW 589 1,364 Mason, Ml
24 McClure, Paul A 627 1,360 Adrian, Ml
25 Hicks, Ersell 496 1,358 Flint, Ml
26  Miller, James 600 1,353 Mason, Ml
27  Longcore, John A 720 1,352 Wyoming, Ml
28 Hurd, William L 702 1,346  Prudenville, Ml
29 Martin, Mark A 559 1,345 Waterford, Ml
30 Hulliberger, Brad L 703 1,343 Dimondae, Ml
30 Silvernail, Brian E 736 1,343 Livonia Ml
32 Gleason, DonddE, Jr 708 1,342 Allegan, MI
33 Gerlach, Daniel G 694 1,339 Lapeer, Ml
34  Thompson, Wendell 586 1,337 Mt Morris, Ml
34 Syswerda, Brian D 771 1,337 Lansing, Ml
36 Satkowiak, Bernard P 541 1,333 Grand Blanc, Ml
37 Kirby, Robert A 449 1,327  Flint, Ml
38 Spohn, David G 404 1,317 Grand Ledge, MI
39 Ganun, Bill R 439 1,316 Adrian, Ml
40 Tucker, Danny J 555 1,315 Flint, Ml
40 Baranoski, Andrew T 577 1,315 Grand Rapids, Ml
42  Ganun, LoisA 489 1,312 Adrian, Ml
43 DeRosia, Bruce L 631 1,309 DeWitt, MI
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44  Howe, Rick L 678 1,308 Oxford, Ml
45 Brainard, Steve E 625 1,304 Stanton, Ml
46  Tripp, Floyd W, Sr 584 1,300 Jackson, MI
47  Bhirdo, Danid E 521 1,296 Reese, MI
48 Holder, Orin S 442 1,294  Grand Rapids, Ml
49  Wilson, Greg 768 1,286 Saginaw, Ml
50 Smith, Steve D 787 1,283 Eagle, MI
51 Dieter, William A 646 1,279 Tecumseh, Ml
51 Sherman, Rebecca 629 1,279  Grand Junction, Ml
53 Dane, Scott R 461 1,277 Mason, Ml
54  StAmour, Grant J, Sr 556 1,276  Waterford, Ml
55  Perez, Roger, J 646 1,271 Tecumseh, Ml
56 Brown, Karen 697 1,270  Bronson, Ml
57 Hecksdl, Michadl 411 1,261 Lansing, Ml
58 Thayer, Randy L 707 1,259 Corunna, Ml
58 McNuitt, SylviaA 638 1,259 Holt, MI
60 Mitchell, Michael L 740 1,257 Holt, MI
60 Clayborne, Jonathan N 550 1,257 Ypsilanti, Ml
62 Warren, Jimmy H 580 1,256  Burton, Ml
63 Pius, Matthew B 493 1,253 Roseville, Ml
64 Robinson, Kurt L 719 1,218 Grand Rapids, Ml
65 Sherman, Jimmy J 629 1,215 Grand Junction, Ml
66 Labiak, Susan A 749 1,214 Roscommon, M1
67 West, David L 436 1,207  Sturgis, Ml
68 Goldberg, EdJ 403 1,205 Lansing, Ml
69 Techlin, Kevin E 753 1,188 Kawkawlin, Ml
70  Jones, Maurice A 670 1,184 Lansing, Ml
71 Van Sciver, Chris 769 1,183 Mt. Pleasant, Ml
72  Kowalski, David V 440 1,172 Bay City, MI
73 Yaklin, Larry A 521 1,170 Reese, MI
73 Kline, Kevin R 431 1,170 Lansing, Ml
75 Powdl, Rick L 663 1,162 Battle Creek, Ml
76  Farris, Stephen O, Sr 623 1,134  Sheridan, MI
All Events, Class E, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Leisenring, Gary L 424 1,488 Lansing, Ml
2 Shiery, Terry L 524 1,487 Coldwater, Ml
2 Wisman, Roger D 525 1,487 Bronson, Ml
4  Paveko, David A 533 1,474  Coldwater, Ml
5 Cadeau, Larry E 737 1,458 Redford, Ml
6 Hurd, CynthiaC 679 1,450 Grand Rapids, Ml
7 Kwiecien, Paul R 403 1,442 Lansing, Ml
8 LaSarge-Hoard, Tracy L 592 1,433 Crystal, Ml
9 Pollaski, Rodney A 549 1,417 Chase, Ml
10 Badlard, Rich 620 1,408 Sheridan, Ml
11  Prater, Daniel L 525 1,401 Bronson, Ml
12 Degroat, Tracy R 624 1,388 Greenville, Ml
13 Herman, DennisP 526 1,381 Coldwater, Ml
14  Hudson, Randy S, Sr 721 1,380 Wyoming, Ml
15 Gary, Cameron L 774 1,371 Coldwater, Ml
16  White, Carmen A 709 1,370 Holland, Ml
17 Hal, Rusty A 701 1,365 Coldwater, Ml
18 Poll, DebraJ 490 1,362 Adrian, Ml
19 Broniak, Gregory J 678 1,358 Oxford, Ml
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20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
31
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47

Paul, Sherri
White, David J
Beverly, Robert O
Abraham, Mark M
Longrey, Robert L
Leupp, Thomas A
Fredricks, Michagel R
Kwiecien, Todd
Warren, Richard A
Burton, Conrad L
Hadder, Gary L
Wiles, Jeff A
Brown, Ronald L
Latimore, Victor K
Cary, WilliamR
Delong, Jeffrey A
Trecha, TomJ
Fredricks, Mark R
Kares, Mark D
Taft, Randy J
Bottrall, DaeR
Recker, TimD
Lewis, David L
LaCruze, Brett J
Clark, Thomas W
Loving, Phillip
Reusser, John E
Gower, LouisM

751
624
676
766
770
526
752
763
580
775
641
607
697
723
524
579
668
752
424
402
720
641
779
568
702
496
552
627

1,351
1,348
1,347
1,339
1,336
1,330
1,330
1,328
1,323
1,297
1,293
1,285
1,285
1,278
1,264
1,256
1,245
1,241
1,236
1,234
1,229
1,227
1,225
1,221
1,194
1,145
1,002
1,090

Linden, MI
Greenville, Ml
Detroit, MI
Dimondale, MI
Coldwater, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Cedar Springs, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Burton, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Six Lakes, Ml
Hudson, Ml
Bronson, M|
Holt, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Holt, Ml
Grandville, Ml
Cedar Springs, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Plainwell, MI
Wyoming, Ml
Six Lakes, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Belleville, MI
Prudenville, MI
Flint, M1

Battle Creek, Ml
Adrian, Ml
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